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Seville 2021 World Boccia Europe Regional Championships

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

ENTRIES BY EVENT PLAYERS

NPC

BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T BC1/BC2 PAIR BC3 PAIR BC4 MEN WOMEN TOTAL
ESP Spain 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 6 4 10
CZE Czech Republic 3 2 2 2 3 2 0 6 3 9
POL Poland I I 2 0 0 2 0 I 3 4
UKR Ukraine 2 I 0 3 3 0 2 4 2 6
RUS Russia 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 5 4 9
ISR Israel 3 I 0 I 3 0 0 3 2 5
CRO Croatia 2 2 0 3 3 0 2 5 2 7
FRA France 2 I 3 I 3 2 0 5 2 7
GER Germany I 0 3 3 0 2 2 2 5 7
POR Portugal 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 5 4 9
GBR Great Britain I 2 3 I 3 2 2 5 3 8
NED Netherlands I 4 0 0 3 0 0 3 2 5
SVK Slovakia I 3 3 2 3 2 2 6 3 9
GRE Greece | 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 7
ITA Italy I 2 I 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
DEN Denmark I 0 0 0 0 0 0 I 0 I
AZE Azerbaijan 0 I I 2 0 0 0 4 0 4
BEL Belgium 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
HUN Hungary 0 I 0 2 0 0 2 I 2 3
NOR Norway 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 2 3
FIN Finland 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SWE Sweden 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 I I 2
SLO Slovenia 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 4
Total: 23 27 32 35 31 36 24 22 79 49 128

ENTRY LIST BY NPC
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NPC
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SPORT CLASS

BC2

BC3

BC4
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BC3

BCI
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BC4
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BC2
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BC3
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BC3

BC4

BC4

BCI

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

NO.

219

319

413

416

203

217

322

107

107

214

208

410

410

419

404

404

102

102

11

220

220

213

213

301

301

305

305

420

409

101

108

101

204

209

318

309

309

NAME

ORKHAN KARIMOV
KAFKAZ HUSEYNOV
BAHRUZ MIRZAYEV
KHAYAL ISLAMOV
FRANCIS ROMBOUTS
JAAN PEENE

ARNO VAN PRAET
DORA BASIC

MARTIN FRKOVIC
LUKA WAGNER

MARKO TURKOVIC
Anamarija Arambasic
ANAMARIJA ARAMBASIC
DAMIR JUREN

Davor Komar

DAVOR KOMAR
Katerina CURINOVA
KATERINA CURINOVA
ROMAN SAJDAK
SIMONA BLAZKOVA
Frantisek PETRAK
FRANTISEK PETRAK
Josef Zabka

JOSEF ZABKA

Adam PESKA

ADAM PESKA

Marcela CERMAKOVA
MARCELA CERMAKOVA
ONDRE]J KAAS

RADEK PROCHAZKA
DANIEL QVIST
AMAGOIA ARRIETA
SERAFIN RODRIGUEZ
Amagoia Arrieta
RAUL MARTI

SONIA SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ
ALEJANDRO MORILLAS PARRA
VERONICA PAMIES

WAFID BOUCHERIT
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GENDER

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BCiI BC2 BC3 BC4

33
39
10
12
12
43
26
53
15
15
5
5
51
42
42
1
1
10
10
45
3
15
3
14
28
22
22

T BC1/BC2

20

20

20

20

PAIR BC3

PAIR BC4

13

13
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NPC
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SPORT CLASS

BC4
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BC4
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BC4

BC4

BC4

BCI

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

NO.

414

408

408

316

317

108

108

313

307

307

303

418

101

101

201

201

212

212

310

310

304

304

412

402

402

109

313

307

307

321

321

405

405

401

NAME

RAMON PRAT

SARA ALLER MAYO

VASILE AGACHE

JARI RUMMUKAINEN

JUHO LEHTONEN

Aurelie AUBERT

AURELIE AUBERT

Ivannh Mitory

IVANNH MITORY

Faycal MEGUENNI

FAYCAL MEGUENNI

RODRIGUE BRENEK

Samir VAN DER BEKEN

SAMIR VAN DER BEKEN

SONIA HECKEL

DORIAN DECARME

David Smith

DAVID SMITH

Claire Taggart

CLAIRE TAGGART

Will Hipwell

WILL HIPWELL

Bethany Moulam

BETHANY MOULAM

Scott McCowan

SCOTT MCCOWAN

WILLIAM ARNOTT

Evie Edwards

Stephen McGuire

STEPHEN MCGUIRE

ANNE WALTER

CHRISTINE FINK

Nancy Poser

NANCY POSER

Thomas Knoth

THOMAS KNOTH

Anita Raguwaran

ANITA RAGUWARAN

Boris Nicolai
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GENDER

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4

34
66
68
15
15
34
34
37
18
18
5
50
3
3
5
5
41
41
23
23
6
6
30
31
5
5
16
37
18
18
16
16
3

T BC1/BC2

PAIR BC3

27

27

PAIR BC4

12

12
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NPC

GER
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ITA
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POL

POL

SPORT CLASS

BC4

BC4

BCI
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BC4

BC4

BCI
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BC2
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BC3

BC3

BC3

BCI

BC2

NO.

401

106

209

207

304

302

403

407

205

404

404

405

405

216

412

11

215

218

310

102

102

207

203

221

221

208

308

312

312

103

210

NAME

BORIS NICOLAI

NICOLE MICHAEL

PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS

ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS

DIONYSIA TSAKIRI

ANNA NTENTA

GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS

CHRYSI MORFI METZOU

NIKO VASILI

NAGY VIVIEN

Alexandra Szabo

ALEXANDRA SZABO

Laszlo Hegediis

LASZLO HEGEDUS

BAT-EL BRIGHTMAN-HA'COHEN

Orit Kelner

ORIT KELNER

Sergiy Yaremenko

SERGIY YAREMENKO

DADI IDAN GAL-WEICH

GERSHON HAIMOV

DIEGO GILLI

CIRO MONTANINO

ELIA VETTORE

MIRCO GARAVAGLIA

Daniel Perez

DANIEL PEREZ

BERND MEINTS

Chantal van Engelen

CHANTAL VAN ENGELEN

JUDITH BULTHUIS

Marco Dekker

MARCO DEKKER

NINA ARVESEN

ELISABETH WILHELMSEN

Per-Kristian Thorsrud

PER-KRISTIAN THORSRUD

KINGA KOZA

MARTA WESOLEK
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GENDER

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4

28

20

68

31

62

23

20

34

34

26

21

36

36

31

T BC1/BC2

22

22

22

PAIR BC3 PAIRBC4
I

4

4
14
3
13
13
12
12
6

7

10
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NPC
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308
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302
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202
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306
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320

402

402

410
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103

103

105

204

204

201

201

303

303

407

407

406

406

419

418

NAME

Damian ISKRZYCKI
DAMIAN ISKRZYCKI
Edyta OWCZARZ
EDYTA OWCZARZ
André Ramos
ANDRE RAMOS
RITA PATRICIO
Abilio Valente
ABILIO VALENTE
Cristina Goncalves
CRISTINA GONCALVES
Ana Costa

ANA COSTA
Avelino Andrade
AVELINO ANDRADE
JOSE GONCALVES
Carla Oliveira
CARLA OLIVEIRA
Manuel Cruz
MANUEL CRUZ
Mikhail Gutnik
MIKHAIL GUTNIK
NIKOLAS ANOZOV
OLGA DOLGOVA
Diana Tsyplina
DIANA TSYPLINA
Dmitry Kozmin
DMITRY KOZMIN
Aleksander Legostaev
ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV
luliia Plakuta

IULIIA PLAKUTA
Daria Adonina
DARIA ADONINA
Sergey Safin
SERGEY SAFIN
MATJAZ BARTOL
MATJAZ BARTOL

Natasa Bartol
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GENDER

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC1 BC2 BC3

21

21

2
2
10
10
6
6
6
6
17
17
17
17
8
8
10
14
14
5
5
5
5
30
30

BC4

23

23

53

50

T BC1/BC2

PAIR BC3

10

10
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NPC SPORT CLASS
SLO  BC4
SVK  BCI
SVK  BCI
SVK  BC2
SVK  BC2
SVK  BC2
SVK  BC2
SVK  BC2
SVK  BC3
SVK  BC3
SVK  BC3
SVK  BC3
SVK  BC3
SVK  BC4
SVK  BC4
SVK  BC4
SVK  BC4
SWE  BC3
SWE  BC3
SWE  BC3
SWE  BC3
UKR  BCI
UKR  BCI
UKR  BCI
UKR  BCI
UKR  BC2
UKR  BC2
UKR  BC4
UKR  BC4
UKR  BC4
UKR  BC4
UKR  BC4

BCl Female

MATCHES

Round Robin

Individual

NO.

409

104

104

206

206

205

206

206

314

315

315

312

312

417

417

401

401

305

305
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301

109

109

104

104

210

210

415

403

403

406

406
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NAME GENDER
NATASA BARTOL F
Tomas Kral M
TOMAS KRAL M
Kristina Kudlacova F
KRISTINA KUDLACOVA F
RASTISLAV KURILAK M
Robert Mezik M
ROBERT MEZIK M
ADAM BURIANEK M
Boris Klohna M
BORIS KLOHNA M
Luba Skvarnova F
LUBA SKVARNOVA F
Martin Streharsky M
MARTIN STREHARSKY M
Michaela Balcova F
MICHAELA BALCOVA F
Christoffer Hagdahl M
CHRISTOFFER HAGDAHL M
Maria Bjurstrom F
MARIA BJURSTROM F
Vladyslav Kukhta M
VLADYSLAV KUKHTA M
Yana Pielykh F
YANA PIELYKH F
Andrii Moroz M
ANDRII MOROZ M
ANDRII OKULOV M
Artem Kolinko M
ARTEM KOLINKO M
Nataliia Konenko F
NATALIIA KONENKO F

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 10:30

BClI

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

BCl1

16

16

31

31

BC2

BC3

48

55

55

36

36

BC4

48

48

23

23

T BC1/BC2

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

PAIR BC3

PAIR BC4

Pool A
Court 6
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Germany Spain
109 A WALTER GER 101 A ARRIETA ESP
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 I
3 Total 8
Round Robin Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 10:50 Pool A
Individual BCI Court 8
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Germany Israel
109 A WALTER GER 106 O KELNER ISR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
0 E-2 ]
0 E-3 ]
3 E-4 0
4 Total 2
Round Robin Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
Individual BCI Court 6
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Israel Spain
106 O KELNER ISR 101 A ARRIETA ESP
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 ]
] E-3 0
0 E-4 |
1 Total 4
Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool B
Individual BCI Court 8
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic Israel
102 K CURINOVA CZE 112 B BRIGHTMAN-HA'COHEN ISR

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
4 E-1
] E-2
] E-3
l E-4
7 Total
Round Robin Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 10:50
Individual BCI
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Croatia Israel
107 D BASIC CRO 112 B BRIGHTMAN-HA'COHEN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
6 E-1
0 E-2
3 E-3
l E-4
10 Total
Round Robin Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 09:30
Individual BCI
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Croatia Czech Republic
107 D BASIC CRO 102 K CURINOVA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
] E-1
3 E-2
] E-3
0 E-4
5 Total
Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 11:35
Individual BCI
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Poland Czech Republic
103 K KOZA POL 111 S BLAZKOVA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC
Pool B
Court 7
NPC
ISR
Pool B
Court 7
NPC
CZE
Pool C
Court 7
NPC
CZE
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WINNER

SCORE
0
]
]
]
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
1 S BLAZKOVA
SCORE
3
4
2
0
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
103 K KOZA
WINNER
SCORE
3
3
]
]
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
104 Y PIELYKH
SCORE
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 10:50

NPC

CZE

BCI
BIB NAME
France
108 A AUBERT
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 09:30

NPC

POL

BCI

BIB NAME

France

108 A AUBERT

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 11:35

NPC

UKR

WINNER

BCI
BIB NAME
Portugal
110 R PATRICIO
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Pool C
Court 6

NPC

FRA

SCORE

Pool C
Court 8

NPC

FRA

SCORE

Pool D
Court 8

NPC

POR

SCORE
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SCORE
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
105 O DOLGOVA
WINNER
SCORE
]
0
5
2
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
105 O DOLGOVA
WINNER
SCORE
6
3
]
]
11
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
101 A ARRIETA
WINNER
SCORE
0
]
3
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 11:55

BClI
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
RUS 110 R PATRICIO
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 10:35

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Ukraine
RUS 104 Y PIELYKH
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 13:00

BClI
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
ESP 102 K CURINOVA
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

SCORE
0
]
5
Pool D
Court 1
NPC
POR
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Pool D
Court 8
NPC
UKR
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
CZE
SCORE
]
0
0
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SCORE
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
105 O DOLGOVA
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
]
]
5
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
109 A WALTER
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
103 K KOZA
WINNER
SCORE
]
2
2
2
7
Semi Final

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 13:00

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
RUS 111 S BLAZKOVA
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 13:00

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
GER 107 D BASIC
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 13:00
BCi

NPC BIB NAME

Portugal

POL 110 R PATRICIO

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 10:50

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

CZE

NPC

CRO

NPC

POR

Knockout
Court 6

Knockout
Court 7

Knockout
Court 8

Knockout
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Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
105 O DOLGOVA
SCORE
0
2
2
]
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
103 K KOZA
SCORE
3
]
]
0
5
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
107 D BASIC
SCORE
0
]
]
0
2
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
103 K KOZA

WINNER

WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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BCI Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
RUS 101 A ARRIETA ESP
ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 4
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 10:50 Knockout
BCI Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Croatia
POL 107 D BASIC CRO
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 13:40 Third Place
BCI Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
CRO 101 A ARRIETA ESP
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 3
Total 4
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 15:00 Knockout
BCI Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Russia
POL 105 O DOLGOVA RUS

12/122
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BIB NAME

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

101 E AMAGOIA ARRIETA
Spain
ANNE WALTER

o -
Germany

E ORIT KELNER

106

Israel

Pool B

# ENTRANT

DORA BASIC
w [ COMARASIC
Croatia
102 i KATERINA CURINOVA
Czech Republic
BAT-EL BRIGHTMAN-
112 E HA'COHEN
Israel
Pool C
# ENTRANT
KINGA KOZA
o
Poland
11 i SIMONA BLAZKOVA
Czech Republic
AURELIE AUBERT
108
France
Pool D

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC
WINS POINTS
DIFF
2 8
1 -3
0 -5
WINS POINTS
DIFF
2 12
1 3
0 -15
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 9
1 7
0 -16
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BIB

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS
FOR

12

POINTS
FOR

15

POINTS
FOR

1

1

NAME

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

WINNER
SCORE
1
|
5
0
7
PDIFF
END
#
5 101
3 109
1 106
PDIFF
END
#
6 107
4 102
2 112
PDIFF
END
#
3 103
4 111
1 108

NPC

VS RECORD

101 109 106

VS RECORD

107 102 112

VS RECORD

103 11 108

13/122
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POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 105 110 104
OLGA DOLGOVA
105 - 2 17 19 6 10 6 105 -
Russia
RITA PATRICIO
110 & 1 -4 6 4 3 3 110 -
Portugal
: YANA PIELYKH
104 0 -13 3 1 0 2 104 -
Ukraine

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BCl Female

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
101 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP 4% -2 102 KATERINA CURINOVA CZE
105 OLGA DOLGOVA RUS 5% -0 11 SIMONA BLAZKOVA CZE
109 ANNE WALTER GER 0-7* 107 DORA BASIC CRO
103 KINGA KOZA POL 75-0 110 RITA PATRICIO POR

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
105 OLGA DOLGOVA RUS 5% - 4 101 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP
103 KINGA KOZA POL 5% - 1 107 DORA BASIC CRO

Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
103 KINGA KOZA POL 1-7¢ 105 OLGA DOLGOVA RUS

Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
107 DORA BASIC CRO 2 - 4+ 101 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP

FINAL STANDINGS

MATCHES MATCHES TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
PLAYED WON
POS ::)B COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
1 105 RUS OLGA DOLGOVA 2 3 2 3 29 36 16 10 6
2 103 POL KINGA KOZA 2 3 2 2 14 24 14 8 3
3 101 ESP AMAGOIA ARRIETA 2 3 2 2 11 24 11 5 5
4 107 CRO DORA BASIC 2 3 2 1 13 25 13 8 6
5 102 CZE KATERINA CURINOVA 2 1 1 - 1 10 7 7 4
6 111 CZE SIMONA BLAZKOVA 2 1 1 - 2 11 4 8 4
7 109 GER ANNE WALTER 2 1 1 - -10 7 3 2 3
8 110 POR RITA PATRICIO 2 1 1 - -11 6 4 3 3

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report 14/122
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MATCHES MATCHES TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
PLAYED WON
POS :(I)B COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
9 106 ISR ORIT KELNER 2 - - - -5 3 3 0 ]
10 104 UKR YANA PIELYKH 2 - - - -13 3 I 0 2
BAT-EL BRIGHTMAN- , . ) : 0 )
11 112 ISR HA'COHEN - - - -
12 108 FRA AURELIE AUBERT 2 - - - -16 1 1 0 ]
BCI1 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool A
Individual BCI Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain Russia
101 D SMITH GBR 115 N ANOZOV RUS
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 ]
3 Total 6
Round Robin Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 15:40 Pool A
Individual BCI Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Croatia Russia
107 M FRKOVIC CRO 115 N ANOZOV RUS
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
0 E-2 5
2 E-3 ]
0 E-4 6
2 Total 13
Round Robin Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 10:35 Pool A
Individual BCI Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

15/122



22/12/2021, 13:32 Event Report | Boccia Management System

BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Croatia Great Britain
107 M FRKOVIC CRO 101 D SMITH GBR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 ]
0 E-3 ]
0 E-4 4
0 Total 8
Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool B
Individual BCI Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Netherlands Denmark
102 D PEREZ NED 112 D QVIST DEN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
] E-2 0
2 E-3 0
] E-4 0
4 Total 1
Round Robin Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 15:40 Pool B
Individual BCI Court 7
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Greece Denmark
106 P SOULANIS GRE 112 D QVIST DEN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 ]
] E-3 0
] E-4 0
5 Total 1
Round Robin Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 10:35 Pool B
Individual BCI Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Greece Netherlands
106 P SOULANIS GRE 102 D PEREZ NED

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report 16/122
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
] E-2 ]
0 E-3 5
l E-4 0
2 Total 9
Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool C
Individual BCI Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Russia France
103 M GUTNIK RUS 114 | MITORY FRA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
2 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 ]
7 Total 2
Round Robin Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 15:40 Pool C
Individual BCI Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Israel France
110 S YAREMENKO ISR 114 | MITORY FRA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 ]
2 Total 4
Round Robin Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 10:35 Pool C
Individual BCI Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Russia Israel
103 M GUTNIK RUS 110 S YAREMENKO ISR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

17/122



22/12/2021, 13:32

SCORE
4
0
0
]
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
104 T KRAL
WINNER
SCORE
3
2
6
6
17
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
109 V KUKHTA
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
109 V KUKHTA
WINNER
SCORE
4
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 10:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
SVK 113 R SAJDAK
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 16:45

WINNER

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
UKR 113 R SAJDAK
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 10:35

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
UKR 104 T KRAL
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE
0
2
]
0
3
Pool D
Court 4
NPC
CZE
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool D
Court 7
NPC
CZE
SCORE
0
]
]
]
3
Pool D
Court 4
NPC
SVK
SCORE
0
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SCORE
0
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
105 A RAMOS
SCORE
3
4
0
2
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
108 S RODRIGUEZ
SCORE
0
]
]
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
108 S RODRIGUEZ
SCORE
0
0
0
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ENDS SCORE
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 3
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 10:30
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Italy
POR m D GILLI
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 1
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 16:45
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Italy
ESP 11 D GILLI
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 I
TB-I 1
Total 3
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 10:35
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
ESP 105 A RAMOS
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 4
E-3 3

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

Pool E
Court 5
NPC
ITA
Pool E
Court 6
NPC
ITA
Pool E
Court 5
NPC
POR
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SCORE
0
0
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
106 P SOULANIS
SCORE
|
3
4
0
8
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
107 M FRKOVIC
SCORE
0
2
3
2
7
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
101 D SMITH

SCORE
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ENDS
E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 14:05

BClI
NPC BIB NAME
France
GRE 114 | MITORY
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 14:05

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Ukraine
CRO 109 V KUKHTA
WINNER

ENDS
E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 16:30
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Greece
GBR 106 P SOULANIS
WINNER

ENDS
E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

FRA

NPC

UKR

NPC

GRE

Knockout
Court 7

Knockout
Court 8

Knockout
Court 1
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Quarter Final

Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
104 T KRAL SVK
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Croatia
107 M FRKOVIC CRO
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
0
2
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Russia
103 M GUTNIK RUS
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
3
0
2
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

BCI

BIB

105

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BCI

BIB

102

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BCI

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-I

Total

BCI
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Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 16:30

NAME

Portugal

A RAMOS

WINNER

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 16:30

NAME

Netherlands

D PEREZ

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 16:30

NAME

Italy

D GILLI

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 09:30

NAME

Knockout
Court 2
NPC
POR
SCORE
4
2
]
0
7
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
NED
SCORE
0
]
]
]
3
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
ITA
SCORE
]
]
0
]
0
3
Knockout
Court 5
NPC

211122
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BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
101 D SMITH GBR
WINNER
SCORE
3
4
]
0
8
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Russia
103 M GUTNIK RUS
WINNER
SCORE
0
]
4
]
6
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Portugal
105 A RAMOS POR
WINNER
SCORE
3
]
5
2
1
Final
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
101 D SMITH GBR

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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BIB NAME
Portugal
105 A RAMOS

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 09:30

BCI

BIB NAME

Croatia

107 M FRKOVIC

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 13:40

BCI

BIB NAME

Croatia

107 M FRKOVIC

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 15:00

BClI
BIB NAME
Russia
103 M GUTNIK

NPC
POR
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
CRO
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Third Place
Court 1
NPC
CRO
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
RUS

22/122



22/12/2021, 13:32

BIB NAME

WINNER

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

NIKOLAS ANOZOV !

Russia

DAVID SMITH

1 Great Britain

MARTIN FRKOVIC

Croatia

Pool B

# ENTRANT

102 = DANIEL PEREZ
Netherlands

106 E PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS
Greece

11 -I DANIEL QVIST
Denmark

Pool C

# ENTRANT

E MIKHAIL GUTNIK

103

Russia

14 [. IVANNH MITORY
France

110 E SERGIY YAREMENKO
Israel

Pool D

# ENTRANT

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC
WINS POINTS
DIFF
2 14
1 5
0 -19
WINS POINTS
DIFF
2 10
1 -3
0 -7
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 7
1 -3
0 -4
WINS POINTS
DIFF

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS
FOR

19

1

POINTS
FOR

13

POINTS
FOR

12

POINTS
FOR

BIB

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON
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NAME

PDIFF
MATCH

1

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SCORE

115

101

107

102

106

112

103

114

110

NPC

VS RECORD

115 101

VS RECORD

102 106

VS RECORD

103 114

VS RECORD

107

112

110

23/122



22/12/2021, 13:32

#

ENTRANT

TOMAS KRAL

o
Slovakia

109 : VLADYSLAV KUKHTA
Ukraine

13 ROMAN SAIDAK
POOI Czech Republic

105

ENTRANT

ANDRE RAMOS
Portugal

ay
w.';'!'

l] DIEGO GILLI
111
Italy

SERAFIN RODRIGUEZ

Spain

WINS

WINS

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
16 20 7 17 6
-1 5 2 1 4
-15 3 3 2 1
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
17 18 7 9 4
-8 3 3 0 1
-9 2 2 0 1

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BCl Male

Playoffs

BIB
101

106
104
105
102
107
103

11

SIDE

DAVID SMITH

PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS

TOMAS KRAL

ANDRE RAMOS

DANIEL PEREZ

MARTIN FRKOVIC

MIKHAIL GUTNIK

DIEGO GILLI

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE
101 DAVID SMITH
104 TOMAS KRAL
107 MARTIN FRKOVIC
103 MIKHAIL GUTNIK

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE
101 DAVID SMITH
103 MIKHAIL GUTNIK

Final
BIB SIDE
101 DAVID SMITH

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

GBR

SVK

CRO

RUS

NPC

GBR

RUS

NPC

GBR

NPC

GBR

GRE

SVK

POR

NED

CRO

RUS

ITA

RESULT BIB SIDE
8% -5 114 IVANNH MITORY
7% -1 109 VLADYSLAV KUKHTA
RESULT BIB SIDE
4* -2 106 PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS
2-7* 105 ANDRE RAMOS
4% -3 102 DANIEL PEREZ
3*-3 11 DIEGO GILLI
RESULT BIB SIDE
8% -1 105 ANDRE RAMOS
6% -1 107 MARTIN FRKOVIC
RESULT BIB SIDE
5%-2 103 MIKHAIL GUTNIK

VS RECORD

# 104 109

104 -

109 -

113

VS RECORD

# 105 11

105 -

1 -

108

NPC

FRA

NPC

GRE

POR

NED

ITA

NPC

POR

CRO

NPC

RUS

113

108

24122
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Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
105 ANDRE RAMOS POR 11%-0 107 MARTIN FRKOVIC
FINALSTANDINGS
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON  TOTAL POINTS
POS BIBNO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED
] 101 GBR DAVID SMITH 2 3 ] 3 17 28
2 103 RUS MIKHAIL GUTNIK 2 3 2 2 9 23
3 105 POR ANDRE RAMOS 2 3 2 2 26 37
4 107 CRO MARTIN FRKOVIC 2 4 - 2 -28 14
5 11 ITA DIEGO GILLI 2 ] 1 - -8 6
6 102 NED DANIEL PEREZ 2 ] 2 - 9 16
7 106 GRE PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS 2 2 ] ] -2 17
8 104 SVK TOMAS KRAL 2 ] ] - 1 22
9 114 FRA IVANNH MITORY 2 ] ] - -6 1
10 109 UKR VLADYSLAV KUKHTA 2 ] ] - -7 6
1 113 CZE ROMAN SAJDAK 2 - ] - -15 3
12 110 ISR SERGIY YAREMENKO 2 - - - -4 5
13 112 DE DANIEL QVIST 2 - - - -7 2
N
14 108 ESP SERAFIN RODRIGUEZ 2 - - - -9 2
BC2 115 RUS NIKOLAS ANOZOV 2 - 2 - 14 19
After
0.A.
BC2 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 09:30
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Russia Netherlands
201 D KOZMIN RUS 221 M DEKKER
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
4 E-3
0 E-4
4 Total
Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 15:15
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

ENDS

WON

13

15

SCORE

NPC
CRO
MAX DIFF
MATCH END
8 4
5 5
11 5
6 3
0 ]
7 5
4 4
17 6
2 5
] 4
2 ]
0 2
0 ]
0 ]
1 6
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
NED
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
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BIB NAME

Great Britain

m W HIPWELL
WINNER
SCORE
]
2
0
]
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

212 W HIPWELL
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
202 A VALENTE
SCORE
0
3
0
]
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
209 A PAPADAKIS

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC BIB NAME
Netherlands

GBR 221 M DEKKER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 11:55

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Russia
GBR 201 D KOZMIN
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 09:30

BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Italy

POR 215 C MONTANINO

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 15:15

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Italy
GRE 215 C MONTANINO

NPC
NED
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]
Pool A
Court 7
NPC
RUS
SCORE
]
2
]
2
6
Pool B
Court 2
NPC
ITA
SCORE
2
0
5
0
7
Pool B
Court 5
NPC
ITA
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BIB NAME
WINNER
SCORE
]
5
0
4
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
202 A VALENTE
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
2
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Israel
216 D GAL-WEICH
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
214 L WAGNER
SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC BIB NAME

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 11:55
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Greece

POR 209 A PAPADAKIS

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 15:15

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
ISR 214 L WAGNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 11:55

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Belgium
CRO 203 F ROMBOUTS
ENDS

WINNER

NPC
SCORE
0
0
I
0
I
NPC
GRE
SCORE
0
I
0
I
2
NPC
CRO
WINNER
SCORE
I
2
5
0
8
NPC
BEL
SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

Pool C
Court 8

Pool C
Court 4

271122
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SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
204 R MARTI
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

220 F PETRAK
WINNER
SCORE
]
]
]
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
204 R MARTI
WINNER
SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 09:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
ESP 220 F PETRAK
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 16:15

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
CZE 208 M TURKOVIC
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 11:55

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
ESP 208 M TURKOVIC
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE
2
4
3
4
13
Pool D
Court 4
NPC
CZE
SCORE
0
2
5
3
10
Pool D
Court 1
NPC
CRO
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Pool D
Court 5
NPC
CRO
SCORE
0
0
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SCORE
0
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
205 R KURILAK
SCORE
2
]
0
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
213 ] ZABKA
SCORE
]
5
3
0
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
213 ] ZABKA

SCORE
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 09:30
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Italy
SVK 218 E VETTORE

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 16:15
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Italy
CZE 218 E VETTORE

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 11:55

BC2

NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
CZE 205 R KURILAK
WINNER
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

SCORE

Pool E
Court 5

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Pool E
Court 3

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Pool E
Court 6

NPC

SVK

SCORE
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SCORE
]
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
206 R MEZIK
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
211 F MEGUENNI
SCORE
]
5
]
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
206 R MEZIK
SCORE
2
]
2
0
5
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ENDS
TB-1

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 09:30

WINNER

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Belgium
SVK 217 J PEENE
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 16:15
BC2

NPC BIB NAME
Belgium
FRA 217

J PEENE

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 11:55
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

France

SVK 211 F MEGUENNI

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

SCORE

Pool F
Court 6

NPC

BEL

SCORE

Pool F
Court 7

NPC

BEL

SCORE

Pool F
Court 8

NPC

FRA

SCORE
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Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
207 B MEINTS
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
219 O KARIMOV
SCORE
3
0
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
207 B MEINTS
SCORE
]
0
2
2
5
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

Netherlands
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Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 10:30 Pool G
BC2 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Azerbaijan
NED 219 0 KARIMOV AZE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 4
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 16:15 Pool G
BC2 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Ukraine
AZE 210 A MOROZ UKR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 2
Total 5
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 11:55 Pool G
BC2 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Ukraine
NED 210 A MOROZ UKR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 14:05 Knockout
BC2 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
207 B MEINTS NED 211 F MEGUENNI
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
6 E-1
3 E-2
0 E-3
] E-4
10 Total
Play Off Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 14:05
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Portugal Czech Republic
202 A VALENTE POR 220 F PETRAK
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
5 E-1
] E-2
2 E-3
I E-4
9 Total
Play Off Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 14:05
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic Croatia
3 J ZABKA CZE 214
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
] E-1
0 E-2
2 E-3
2 E-4
5 Total
Play Off Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 14:05
Individual BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia Azerbaijan
205 R KURILAK SVK 219 O KARIMOV

WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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L WAGNER

NPC
FRA
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
NPC
CZE
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
NPC
CRO
SCORE
0
I
0
0
I
NPC
AZE

Knockout
Court 2

Knockout
Court 3

Knockout
Court 4
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SCORE
5
0
0
0
5
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Belgium
203 F ROMBOUTS
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
206 R MEZIK
SCORE
]
0
]
0
]
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
207 B MEINTS

SCORE

Event Report | Boccia Management System
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 14:05

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Netherlands
BEL 221 M DEKKER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 14:05

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
SVK 204 R MARTI
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Russia
NED 201 D KOZMIN
ENDS

E-1

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

WINNER

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 5
NPC
NED
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
ESP
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
RUS
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SCORE
]
0
0
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
202 A VALENTE
SCORE
0
0
3
0
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
205 R KURILAK
WINNER
SCORE
0
]
2
]
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
206 R MEZIK
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
3

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS SCORE

E-2 0

E-3 1

E-4 2

Total 3
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Knockout
BC2 Court 2

NPC BIB NAME NPC

Czech Republic

POR 213 J ZABKA CZE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 5
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 !
Total 9
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Knockout
BC2 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Greece
SVK 209 A PAPADAKIS GRE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 3
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Knockout
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Netherlands

SVK 221 M DEKKER NED
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
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WINNER

SCORE
]
6
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
201 D KOZMIN
SCORE
]
0
5
0
6
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
206 R MEZIK
SCORE
|
0
0
0
|
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
213 ] ZABKA

SCORE

Event Report | Boccia Management System

ENDS SCORE
E-4 0
Total 2
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 10:50 Knockout
BC2 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
RUS 213 J ZABKA CZE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 10:50 Knockout
BC2 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
SVK 205 R KURILAK SVK
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 3
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 13:40 Third Place
BC2 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
CZE 206 R MEZIK SVK
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 I
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 0
Total 3

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 15:00

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

26

-19

Final
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
205 R KURILAK SVK
SCORE
2
0
]
0
3
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
# ENTRANT WINS
DMITRY KOZMIN
201 1
Russia
MARCO DEKKER
221 - 1
Netherlands
WILL HIPWELL
212 — 1
3 Great Britain
Pool B
# ENTRANT WINS
ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS
209 _—
Greece
P ABILIO VALENTE
202 @ 1
Portugal
I:I CIRO MONTANINO
215 1
Italy
Pool C
# ENTRANT WINS
FRANCIS ROMBOUTS
« I z
Belgium
LUKA WAGNER
214 L 1
- Croatia
DADIIDAN GAL-WEICH
216 0
Israel

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

BC2
BIB
201
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
10 5
8 4
4 3
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
12 5
8 4
8 3
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
26 5
8 3
2 1

NAME

Russia

D KOZMIN

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

13

Knockout
Court 5
NPC
RUS
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
0
2
4
PDIFF VS RECORD
END
# 201 221 212
4 201 -
3 221 -
2 212 -
PDIFF VS RECORD
END
# 209 202 215
5 209 -
3 202 -
5 215 -
PDIFF VS RECORD
END
# 203 214 216
4 203 -
5 214 -
2 216 -
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Pool D

# ENTRANT

220 E FRANTISEK PETRAK
Czech Republic

RAUL MARTI

=
Spain

MARKO TURKOVIC
S —-
Croatia

Pool E

# ENTRANT

213 E JOSEF ZABKA
Czech Republic
[ .| RASTISLAV KURILAK
: Slovakia
I] ELIA VETTORE
218
Italy
Pool F
# ENTRANT
.| ROBERT MEZIK
206 %)
' Slovakia
a1 l] FAYCAL MEGUENNI
France
l] JAAN PEENE
217
Belgium
Pool G
# ENTRANT

ORKHAN KARIMOV
Azerbaijan

BERND MEINTS
S — e
Netherlands

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

1

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF
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POINTS
FOR

13

POINTS
FOR

14

10

POINTS
FOR

POINTS
FOR

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

VS RECORD

# 220 204

220 -

204 -

208

VS RECORD

# 213 205

213 -

205 -

218

VS RECORD

# 206 211

206 -

211 -

217

VS RECORD

# 219 207

219 -

207 -

208

218

217

210

37/122
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#

roulDY

Playoffs

BIB

201

207

202

213

209

205

203

206

ENTRANT

ANDRII MOROZ

SIDE

DMITRY KOZMIN

BERND MEINTS

ABILIO VALENTE

JOSEF ZABKA

ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS

RASTISLAV KURILAK

FRANCIS ROMBOUTS

ROBERT MEZIK

Quarter Final

WINS

BIB SIDE NPC

207 BERND MEINTS NED

202 ABILIO VALENTE POR

205 RASTISLAV KURILAK SVK

206 ROBERT MEZIK SVK
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE NPC

201 DMITRY KOZMIN RUS

206 ROBERT MEZIK SVK
Final

BIB SIDE NPC

205 RASTISLAV KURILAK SVK
Third Place

BIB SIDE NPC

213 JOSEF ZABKA CZE

FINALSTANDINGS

POS

POINTS

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS ENDS
DIFF FOR WON

PDIFF PDIFF

MATCH END

RESULTS SUMMARY Individu&l - BE2 Mafe 2

BIB NO. COUNTRY
201 RUS
205 SVK
213 CZE
206 SVK
209 GRE
207 NED
221 NED

NAME

DMITRY KOZMIN

RASTISLAV KURILAK

JOSEF ZABKA

ROBERT MEZIK
ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS

BERND MEINTS

MARCO DEKKER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

MATCHES PLAYED

RR KO
2 3
2 4
2 4
2 4
2 1
2 2
2 2

NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
RUS - - -
NED 10% -2 211 FAYCAL MEGUENNI
POR 9% -0 220 FRANTISEK PETRAK
CZE 5-1 214 LUKA WAGNER
GRE - - -
SVK 5*-4 219 ORKHAN KARIMOV
BEL 2 - 4% 221 MARCO DEKKER
SVK 2% -2 204 RAUL MARTI
RESULT BIB SIDE
2-3*% 201 DMITRY KOZMIN
3-9* 213 JOSEF ZABKA
4% -3 209 ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS
6% -2 221 MARCO DEKKER
RESULT BIB SIDE
6% -2 213 JOSEF ZABKA
1-3% 205 RASTISLAV KURILAK
RESULT BIB SIDE
3 -4* 201 DMITRY KOZMIN
RESULT BIB SIDE
4% -3 206 ROBERT MEZIK

MATCHES WON

TOTAL POINTS ENDS

KO DIFF. SCORED WON
3 9 23 1
3 7 25 13
3 12 34 15
2 3 19 12
- 6 15 6
I 8 18 9
I -2 14 8

VS RECORD

NPC

FRA

CZE

CRO

AZE

NED

ESP

NPC

RUS

CZE

GRE

NED

NPC

CZE

SVK

NPC

RUS

NPC

SVK

MAX DIFF

MATCH END

6 5
4 5
6 5
4 3
9 5
8 6
3 3
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POS BIB NO.
8 202
9 204
10 219
1l 203
12 214
13 211
14 220
15 217
16 210
17 212
18 215
19 208
20 218
21 216
BC2 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB
211
Round Robin
Individual
BIB
207

Event Report | Boccia Management System

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON  TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX
COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH
POR ABILIO VALENTE 2 2 1 1 2 20 9 9
ESP RAUL MARTI 2 1 l - -5 8 6 4
AZE ORKHAN KARIMOV 2 1 l - 0 1 7 3
BEL FRANCIS ROMBOUTS 2 1 2 - 24 28 6 13
CRO LUKA WAGNER 2 1 l - -1 9 4 6
FRA FAYCAL MEGUENNI 2 1 1 - -8 10 5 4
CZE FRANTISEK PETRAK 2 1 2 - 2 13 6 9
BEL JAAN PEENE 2 - l - -2 7 4 2
UKR ANDRII MOROZ 2 - 1 - -2 6 4 2
GBR WILL HIPWELL 2 - l - -3 4 3 3
ITA CIRO MONTANINO 2 - l - -6 8 3 3
CRO MARKO TURKOVIC 2 - - - -6 2 2 0
ITA ELIA VETTORE 2 - - - -9 5 2 0
ISR DADI IDAN GAL-WEICH 2 - - - -19 2 1 0
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Netherlands Great Britain
C VAN ENGELEN NED 201 C TAGGART GBR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
] E-3 0
0 E-4 ]
1 Total 7
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Greece Slovakia
D TSAKIRI GRE 206 K KUDLACOVA SVK
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

DIFF

END

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2
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SCORE
0
0
3
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
207 D TSAKIRI
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
206 K KUDLACOVA
WINNER
SCORE
5
5
0
]
1l
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
206 K KUDLACOVA
SCORE
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 I
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 2

Total 5

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 15:15 Pool A
BC2 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
GRE 201 C TAGGART GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 2
E-4 2
Total 6
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 15:15 Pool A
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Netherlands
SVK 211 C VAN ENGELEN NED
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 1
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 15:40 Pool A
BC2 Court 6

NPC BIB NAME NPC

Great Britain

SVK 201 C TAGGART GBR

WINNER

ENDS SCORE

E-1 1

E-2 3
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SCORE
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
207 D TSAKIRI
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
202 C GONCALVES
WINNER
SCORE
6
0
]
2
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Norway
208 N ARVESEN
SCORE
]
0
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 15:40

WINNER

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Netherlands
GRE 211 C VAN ENGELEN
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Poland
POR 210 M WESOLEK
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 08:30

WINNER

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Russia
NOR 204 D TSYPLINA
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

SCORE
]
3
8
Pool A
Court 3
NPC
NED
SCORE
2
0
2
2
6
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
POL
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
RUS
SCORE
0
4
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SCORE
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
202 C GONCALVES
SCORE
3
4
6
6
19
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
210 M WESOLEK
SCORE
2
]
]
]
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
202 C GONCALVES
SCORE
4
]
0
0
5
Round Robin
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ENDS

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 15:15

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Norway
POR 208 N ARVESEN
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 15:15
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Russia
POL 204 D TSYPLINA
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 15:40
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Russia
POR 204 D TSYPLINA
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 15:40

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

SCORE

Pool B
Court 7

NPC

NOR

SCORE

Pool B
Court 2

NPC

RUS

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4

NPC

RUS

SCORE

Pool B
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Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
210 M WESOLEK
WINNER
SCORE
4
]
3
2
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
203 J BULTHUIS
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hungary
205 N VIVIEN
WINNER
SCORE
]
5
0
]
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
203 J BULTHUIS

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

HUN
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BC2 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Norway
POL 208 N ARVESEN NOR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Pool C
BC2 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
NED 209 S SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ ESP
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 ]
Total 6
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 15:15 Pool C
BC2 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC
Spain
209 S SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ ESP
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 ]
E-4 0
Total 1
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 15:40 Pool C
BC2 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hungary
NED 205 N VIVIEN HUN
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BIB NAME
SCORE
3
]
]
]
6
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
210 M WESOLEK
SCORE
0
]
]
0
2
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

Netherlands

203 J BULTHUIS
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

201 C TAGGART

SCORE
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NPC BIB NAME

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27,2021 Start Time 10:35

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
POL 205 N VIVIEN
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27,2021 Start Time 10:35
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Slovakia

NED 206 K KUDLACOVA

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 10:50

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
GBR 205 N VIVIEN
WINNER
ENDS

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
HUN
SCORE
2
0
0
]
3
Knockout
Court 7
NPC
SVK
SCORE
0
2
]
]
4
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
HUN
SCORE
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Semi Final
Individual

BIB

202

Third Place

Individual

BIB

206

Final
Individual

BIB

202
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SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
] E-2
3 E-3
2 E-4
6 Total
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 10:50
BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME
Portugal Slovakia
C GONCALVES POR 206 K KUDLACOVA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
2 E-1
5 E-2
2 E-3
l E-4
10 Total
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 13:40
BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia Hungary
K KUDLACOVA SVK 205 N VIVIEN
SCORE ENDS
2 E-1
0 E-2
] E-3
0 E-4
3 Total
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 15:00
BC2
NAME NPC BIB NAME
Portugal Great Britain
C GONCALVES POR 201 C TAGGART
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

SCORE

Knockout
Court 3

NPC

SVK

SCORE

Third Place
Court 6

NPC

HUN

WINNER

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

GBR

SCORE
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POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

201 ===
= Great Britain
206 =k,__ KRISTINA KUDLACOVA
: Slovakia
a1 = CHANTAL VAN ENGELEN
Netherlands
DIONYSIA TSAKIRI
Greece
Pool B
# ENTRANT
[ CRISTINA GONCALVES
202 &
1 Portugal
: MARTA WESOtEK
210
Poland
DIANA TSYPLINA
204
Russia
208 ] NINA ARVESEN
ml Norway
Pool C
# ENTRANT
= JUDITH BULTHUIS
203
Netherlands
NAGY VIVIEN
20; [ MASTVRIEN
Hungary
SONIA SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ
Spain

SCORE

ENTRANT

CLAIRE TAGGART

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

19

-12

-1

POINTS
DIFF

30

-40

POINTS
DIFF
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ENDS
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
21 10 8 4
16 6 10 5
8 5 4 p)
6 3 0 3
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
33 9 19 6
16 9 10 4
14 5 11 5
1 1 0 1
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
8 5 6 3
7 3 6 5
7 4 4 3

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Female

Playoffs
BIB SIDE
201 CLAIRE TAGGART

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

GBR

RESULT BIB

SIDE

SCORE

201

206

211

207

202

210

204

208

VS RECORD
201 206 211 207
VS RECORD
202 210 204 208
VS RECORD
# 203 205 209
203 -
205 -
209 -
NPC
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BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

210 MARTA WESOLEK POL 2-3% 205 NAGY VIVIEN HUN

202 CRISTINA GONCALVES POR - - - -

203 JUDITH BULTHUIS NED 1-4 206 KRISTINA KUDLACOVA SVK
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

201 CLAIRE TAGGART GBR 6% -1 205 NAGY VIVIEN HUN

202 CRISTINA GONCALVES POR 10%-0 206 KRISTINA KUDLACOVA SVK
Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

202 CRISTINA GONCALVES POR 5% -4 201 CLAIRE TAGGART GBR
Third Place

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

206 KRISTINA KUDLACOVA SVK 3-4* 205 NAGY VIVIEN HUN

FINALSTANDINGS

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
POS BIBNO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
I 202 POR CRISTINA GONCALVES 3 2 3 2 41 48 15 19 6
2 201 GBR CLAIRE TAGGART 3 2 3 1 23 31 15 8 4
3 205 HUN NAGY VIVIEN 2 3 I 2 -3 15 8 6 5
4 206 SVK KRISTINA KUDLACOVA 3 3 2 1 -4 23 11 10 5
5 210 POL MARTA WESOLEK 3 1 2 - 6 18 11 10 4
6 203 NED JUDITH BULTHUIS 2 | I - -1 9 6 6 3
7 209 ESP SONIA SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ 2 - I - -2 7 4 4 3
8 204 RUS DIANA TSYPLINA 3 - I - 3 14 5 1 5
9 211 NED CHANTAL VAN ENGELEN 3 - I - -12 8 5 4 2
10 207 GRE DIONYSIA TSAKIRI 3 - - - -11 6 3 0 3
11 208 NOR NINA ARVESEN 3 - - - -40 1 1 0 I

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report 47/122
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SCORE
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ENDS SCORE
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1

Total 1

Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 11:35
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic Slovakia
305 M CERMAKOVA / ZUZANA CERMAKOVA CZE 312 L SKVARNOVA / JULIANA MARUSAKOVA
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
0 E-2 3
3 E-3 0
] E-4 1
5 Total 4
Round Robin Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 13:00
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Sweden Slovakia
301 M BJURSTROM / ANN-CHRISTINE BJURSTROM SWE 312 L SKVARNOVA / JULIANA MARUSAKOVA
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
8 Total 2
Round Robin Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 13:00
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic Germany
305 M CERMAKOVA / ZUZANA CERMAKOVA CZE 313 C FINK / CHRISTINA LINDT
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 ]
3 E-3 0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

Pool A
Court 2

NPC

SVK

Pool A
Court 5

NPC

SVK

Pool A
Court 3

NPC

GER
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Czech Republic

305 M CERMAKOVA / ZUZANA CERMAKOVA

SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
313 C FINK / CHRISTINA LINDT
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
2
1
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
311 | PLAKUTA / VIACHESLAV PESTOV
SCORE
0
2
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-4 0
Total 3
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 16:45 Pool A
BC3 Court 8
NPC BIB  NAME NPC
Sweden
CZE 301 M BJURSTROM / ANN-CHRISTINE BJURSTROM SWE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 2
E-3 ]
E-4 ]
Total 7
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 16:45 Pool A
BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
GER 312 L SKVARNOVA / JULIANA MARUSAKOVA SVK
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 11:35 Pool B
BC3 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Poland
RUS 302 E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ POL
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 2
Total 6
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Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
311 | PLAKUTA / VIACHESLAV PESTOV
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
307 N POSER / BASTIAN KARL
SCORE
0
0
|
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

310 B MOULAM
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME NPC

Great Britain

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 13:00

BC3

NPC BIB

RUS 307

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Germany

N POSER / BASTIAN KARL

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 16:45

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Poland

GER 302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ

WINNER

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 11:35

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

France

GBR 303

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

S HECKEL / FLORENT BRACHET

WINNER

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 13:00

BC3

BIB NAME

Norway

WINNER

Pool B
Court 7
NPC
GER
SCORE
2
]
0
]
4
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
POL
SCORE
3
2
0
]
6
Pool C
Court 4
NPC
FRA
SCORE
]
]
2
0
4
Pool C
Court 6
NPC
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BIB NAME NPC
310 B MOULAM GBR
WINNER
SCORE
]
]
3
]
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Norway
308 E WILHELMSEN / SOFIE LANGE J@NLAND
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
304 A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA
WINNER
SCORE
3
3
2
2
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
306 A COSTA / CELINA LOURENCO
WINNER
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BIB NAME

308 E WILHELMSEN / SOFIE LANGE J@NLAND

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 16:45

BC3

NPC BIB

NOR 303

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

France

S HECKEL / FLORENT BRACHET

WINNER

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 11:35

BC3

NPC BIB

GRE 309

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Spain

V PAMIES / DIEGO CAPILLA

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 13:00

BC3

NPC BIB

POR 309

NAME

Spain

V PAMIES / DIEGO CAPILLA

NPC
NOR
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool C
Court 2
NPC
FRA
SCORE
2
5
2
4
13
Pool D
Court 6
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool D
Court 1
NPC
ESP
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SCORE
]
]
2
3
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
306 A COSTA / CELINA LOURENCO
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
2
0
6
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
307 N POSER / BASTIAN KARL
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
4
0
6
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
306 A COSTA / CELINA LOURENCO
SCORE
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

Event Report | Boccia Management System

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 16:45

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Greece

POR 304

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 15:10

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Sweden
GER 301

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

M BJURSTROM / ANN-CHRISTINE BJURSTROM

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 15:10

BC3
NPC BIB
POR 310
ENDS
E-1
E-2

NAME

Great Britain

B MOULAM

SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool D
Court 5
NPC
GRE
SCORE
0
]
0
]
2
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
SWE
SCORE
0
|
0
]
2
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
GBR
WINNER
SCORE
]
3
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SCORE ENDS
0 E-3
3 E-4
3 Total
Quarter Final Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 15:10
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Poland Czech Republic
302 E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ POL 305 M CERMAKOVA / ZUZANA CERMAKOVA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
] E-2
2 E-3
0 E-4
3 Total
Quarter Final Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 15:10
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Greece France
304 A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA GRE 303 S HECKEL / FLORENT BRACHET
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
] E-2
] E-3
l E-4
3 Total
Semi Final Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 09:30
Individual BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Germany Great Britain
307 N POSER / BASTIAN KARL GER 310 B MOULAM
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
3 E-1
] E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
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SCORE
]
0
5
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
CZE
SCORE
|
0
0
]
2
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
FRA
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Knockout
Court 7
NPC
GBR
SCORE
0
0
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ENDS

Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 09:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Poland
GRE 302 E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 13:40
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Great Britain

GRE 310 B MOULAM

WINNER

SCORE
4
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
304 A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA
SCORE
0
]
0
]
2
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
304 A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA
SCORE
0
0
2
2
4
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
307 N POSER / BASTIAN KARL
SCORE
|
0
|
0

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 15:00

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Poland
GER 302 E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

SCORE
3
Knockout
Court 8
NPC
POL
SCORE
2
0
2
0
4
Third Place
Court 5
NPC
GBR
SCORE
]
2
0
0
3
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
POL
SCORE
0
3
0
]
4
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Pool A

# ENTRANT

301 -I MARIA BJURSTROM
Sweden
305 E MARCELA CERMAKOVA
Czech Republic
CHRISTINE FINK
oo [ ST
Germany
- | LUBA SKVARNOVA
312 %]
Slovakia
Pool B
# ENTRANT
: EDYTA OWCZARZ
302
Poland
NANCY POSER
o [ Mreoses
Germany
i IULITA PLAKUTA
311 -
Russia
Pool C
# ENTRANT

II::II SONIA HECKEL
303
France

=wj== BETHANY MOULAM

310
=alwS Great Britain
305 M ELISABETH WILHELMSEN
ml Norway
Pool D
# ENTRANT
. ANA COSTA
306 QAN
Portugal
; ANNA NTENTA
304 [ —
Greece
VERONICA PAMIES
Spain

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

19

-12

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

16

POINTS
DIFF

11

-17
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POINTS
FOR

22

13

11

POINTS
FOR

12

POINTS
FOR

17

POINTS
FOR

13

12

ENDS
WON

10

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

13

PDIFF
MATCH

10

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

301

305

313

312

VS RECORD
301 305 313
VS RECORD
# 302 307
302 -
307 -
311
VS RECORD
# 303 310
303 -
310 -
308
VS RECORD
# 306 304
306 -
304 -
309

312

311

308

309
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ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Female

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

307 NANCY POSER GER 6* -2 301 MARIA BJURSTROM SWE

306 ANA COSTA POR 3- 5% 310 BETHANY MOULAM GBR

302 EDYTA OWCZARZ POL 3% -2 305 MARCELA CERMAKOVA CZE

304 ANNA NTENTA GRE 34 -2 303 SONIA HECKEL FRA
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

307 NANCY POSER GER 4% -3 310 BETHANY MOULAM GBR

304 ANNA NTENTA GRE 2 - 4+ 302 EDYTA OWCZARZ POL
Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

307 NANCY POSER GER 2 - 4+ 302 EDYTA OWCZARZ POL
Third Place

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

304 ANNA NTENTA GRE 4% -3 310 BETHANY MOULAM GBR

FINAL STANDINGS

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON  TOTAL POINTS  ENDS MAX DIFF
POS BIBNO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END

] 302 POL EDYTA OWCZARZ 2 3 2 3 14 23 12 5 3

2 307 GER NANCY POSER 2 3 ] 2 0 17 10 4 4

3 304 GRE ANNA NTENTA 2 3 ] 2 6 21 13 10 3

4 310 GBR BETHANY MOULAM 2 3 ] 1 3 18 12 6 3

5 303 FRA SONIA HECKEL 2 1 2 - 15 19 8 13 5

6 305 CZE MARCELA CERMAKOVA 3 1 2 - -2 15 7 5 3

7 306 POR ANA COSTA 2 1 2 - 9 16 7 7 4

8 301 SWE MARIA BJURSTROM 3 1 3 - 15 24 12 7 4

9 311 RUS IULIIA PLAKUTA 2 - - - -6 4 2 0 2

10 313 GER CHRISTINE FINK 3 - ] - -6 1 5 5 4

1 309 ESP VERONICA PAMIES 2 - - - -17 - - 0 0

12 308 NOR ELISABETH WILHELMSEN 2 - - - -19 - - 0 0

13 312 SVK LUBA SKVARNOVA 3 - - - -12 8 3 0 3
BC3 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 13:55 Pool A

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report 56/122
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Individual
BIB NAME
Belgium
322 A VAN PRAET / Janne Vandereyt
SCORE
|
0
0
0
|
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
320 J GONCALVES / Paulo Correia
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
0
]
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
320 J GONCALVES / Paulo Correia
SCORE
]
0
2
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Belgium
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BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
BEL 301 A PESKA / IVANA PESKOVA CZE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 5
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 13:55 Pool A
BC3 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
POR 314 A BURIANEK / Anton Puk SVK
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 0
Total 2
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
BC3 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
POR 301 A PESKA / IVANA PESKOVA CZE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 1
TB-I 1
Total 4
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
BC3 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Slovakia
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BIB NAME
322 A VAN PRAET / Janne Vandereyt
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
4
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
314 A BURIANEK / Anton Puk
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Belgium
322 A VAN PRAET / Janne Vandereyt
SCORE
2
0
|
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI
WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC BIB NAME

BEL 314 A BURIANEK / Anton Puk

ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 I

Total 3

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
SVK 301 A PESKA / IVANA PESKOVA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 2
E-3 ]
E-4 2
Total 7

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
BEL 320 J GONCALVES / Paulo Correia
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 4
E-3 0
E-4 I
Total 5

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 13:55

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Germany
GRE 321 T KNOTH / IRENE DILLY

NPC

SVK

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

CZE

Pool A
Court 4

NPC

POR

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

GER
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SCORE
3
0
3
3
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
321 T KNOTH / IRENE DILLY
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME NPC

Great Britain

311 W ARNOTT GBR
SCORE
2
0
]
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
303 A LEGOSTAEV / SERGEY LEGOSTAEV
WINNER
SCORE
2
3

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool B
BC3 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
GER 311 W ARNOTT GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 3
Total 7
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 14:20 Pool B
BC3 Court 3
NAME NPC
Greece
G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI GRE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 4
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 13:55 Pool C
BC3 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Finland
RUS 317 J LEHTONEN / Laura Huopainen FIN
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
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SCORE
3
2
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Norway
312 P THORSRUD / IVAN MIKKELSEN
SCORE
]
0
0
]
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Norway
312 P THORSRUD / IVAN MIKKELSEN
SCORE
]
0
0
2
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

304 S MCCOWAN / GARY MCCOWAN

WINNER

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
BC3 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Finland
NOR 317 J LEHTONEN / Laura Huopainen FIN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 2
E-3 2
E-4 ]
Total 6
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 14:20 Pool C
BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Russia
NOR 303 A LEGOSTAEV / SERGEY LEGOSTAEV RUS
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 4
E-4 0
Total 6
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 13:55 Pool D
BC3 Court 5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
GBR 318 A MORILLAS PARRA / LAURA SANCHEZ ESP
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
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SCORE
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
310 M GARAVAGLIA / Martino Miorelli
SCORE
2
]
0
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

304 S MCCOWAN / GARY MCCOWAN

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Finland

316 J RUMMUKAINEN / lida Nivajarvi

SCORE
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ENDS SCORE
Total 1
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool D
BC3 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
ITA 318 A MORILLAS PARRA / LAURA SANCHEZ ESP
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 ]
TB-1 ]
Total 4
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 14:20 Pool D
BC3 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Italy
GBR 310 M GARAVAGLIA / Martino Miorelli ITA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 2
TB-1 ]
Total 5
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 13:55 Pool E
BC3 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Sweden
FIN 305 C HAGDAHL / DAN HAGDAHL SWE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 ]
E-3 0
E-4 ]
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SCORE
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Finland
316 J RUMMUKAINEN / lida Nivajarvi
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
309 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
]
0
]
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
315 B KLOHNA / MICHAL KALL
SCORE
2
0
|
0
0
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ENDS

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 09:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Spain
FIN 309 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Sweden
ESP 305 C HAGDAHL / DAN HAGDAHL
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 13:55
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Portugal
SVK 306 A ANDRADE / JORGE CARDOSO

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-1

SCORE
5
Pool E
Court 8
NPC
ESP
SCORE
5
4
|
3
13
Pool E
Court 5
NPC
SWE
SCORE
]
0
0
2
0
3
Pool F
Court 6
NPC
POR
SCORE
0
2
0
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SCORE
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
313 R BRENEK / Thomas ROLAND
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
313 R BRENEK / Thomas ROLAND
SCORE
0
0
2
]
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
307 S VAN DER BEKEN / LAETITIA SIX
WINNER
SCORE
]
3
3
2
9
Round Robin
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ENDS

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 09:30

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
FRA 315 B KLOHNA / MICHAL KALL
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 14:20
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Portugal
FRA 306 A ANDRADE / JORGE CARDOSO

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 13:55

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
FRA 319 K HUSEYNOV / Nijat Aghayev
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 09:30

SCORE
4
Pool F
Court 3
NPC
SVK
SCORE
]
0
]
]
3
Pool F
Court 8
NPC
POR
SCORE
3
4
0
0
7
Pool G
Court 8
NPC
AZE
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool G
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Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
308 D ISKRZYCKI / DARIUSZ BOROWSKI
WINNER
SCORE
3
|
4
|
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
308 D ISKRZYCKI / DARIUSZ BOROWSKI
WINNER
SCORE
|
4
2
3
10
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
France
307 S VAN DER BEKEN / LAETITIA SIX
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
3
0
7
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
304 S MCCOWAN / GARY MCCOWAN
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BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
POL 319 K HUSEYNOV / Nijat Aghayev
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 14:20

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
France
POL 307 S VAN DER BEKEN / LAETITIA SIX
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 11:40

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
FRA 315 B KLOHNA / MICHAL KALL
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 11:40

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
GBR 311 W ARNOTT

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Court 1

NPC

AZE

Pool G
Court 2

NPC

FRA

Knockout
Court 1

NPC

SVK

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

GBR
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BIB NAME
SCORE
0
3
1
1
5
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Finland
317 J LEHTONEN / Laura Huopainen
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
320 J GONCALVES / Paulo Correia
SCORE
0
2
]
0
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
310 M GARAVAGLIA / Martino Miorelli
WINNER
SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC BIB NAME

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 11:40

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
FIN 309 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 11:40
BC3
BIB NAME
Russia
303 A LEGOSTAEV / SERGEY LEGOSTAEV
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 11:40
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
ITA 306 A ANDRADE / JORGE CARDOSO
ENDS

NPC
SCORE
1
0
0
0
]
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
3
]
2
6
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
RUS
SCORE
2
0
0
2
4
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
POR
SCORE
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SCORE
4
|
3
3
11
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
France
307 S VAN DER BEKEN / LAETITIA SIX
SCORE
]
]
0
0

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Great Britain

304 S MCCOWAN / GARY MCCOWAN

SCORE

Quarter Final

Individual
BIB NAME
Poland
308 D ISKRZYCKI / DARIUSZ BOROWSKI

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 15:10

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
FRA 301 A PESKA / IVANA PESKOVA
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 15:10

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
GBR 309 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 15:10

BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Greece
POL 302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 5

NPC

CZE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

ESP

Knockout
Court 7

NPC

GRE
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-3 0
] E-4 0
2 Total 4
Quarter Final Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 15:10 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 8
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Russia Italy
303 A LEGOSTAEV / SERGEY LEGOSTAEV RUS 310 M GARAVAGLIA / Martino Miorelli ITA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
! E-1 0
] E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4 Total 2
Semi Final Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic Spain
301 A PESKA / IVANA PESKOVA CZE 309 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO ESP
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 ]
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3
Semi Final Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Greece Russia
302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI GRE 303 A LEGOSTAEV / SERGEY LEGOSTAEV RUS
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
8 Total 2
Third Place Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 13:40 Third Place
Individual BC3 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Russia Czech Republic
303 A LEGOSTAEV / SERGEY LEGOSTAEV RUS 301 A PESKA / IVANA PESKOVA CZE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
] E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 ]
] TB-1 0
4 Total 3
Final Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 15:00 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 7
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain Greece
309 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO ESP 302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI GRE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
] E-2 0
] E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
#  EnTRANT wins POINTS  POINTS  ENDS  PDIFF  poIFF Vs RECORD
# 301 320 322 314
301 E M_ 3 1 15 9 7 3 301 -
Czech Republic
320 & JOSE GONCALVES 2 4 12 7 2 4 320 -
Portugal
322 l] ARNO VAN PRAET 1 -2 1 5 4 4 322 -
Belgium
314 g ADAM-BURIANEK 0 -13 5 3 (] 2 314 -

Slovakia

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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Pool B

# ENTRANT

GRIGORIOS

POLYCHRONIDIS
Greece

WILLIAM ARNOTT

~ Great Britain

1 E THOMAS KNOTH
Germany
Pool C
# ENTRANT

303 E ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV
Russia
E JUHO LEHTONEN
317
Finland
5y, H[EER PER-KRISTIAN THORSRUD
ml Norway
Pool D
# ENTRANT
SCOTT MCCOWAN
304

= Great Britain

MIRCO GARAVAGLIA
Italy

ALEJANDRO MORILLAS

318 PARRA
Spain
Pool E
# ENTRANT
WAFID BOUCHERIT
Spain
305 -I CHRISTOFFER HAGDAHL
Sweden
316 E JARI RUMMUKAINEN
Finland
Pool F
# ENTRANT

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

13

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

13

POINTS
DIFF

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
13 5 7
10 5 6
3 2 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
16 6 10
6 2 4
5 2 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
11 5 6
7 4 0
4 3 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
16 6 13
8 5 4
1 1 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

VS RECORD

# 302 311

302 -

311 -

321

VS RECORD

# 303 317

303 -

317 -

312

VS RECORD

# 304 310

304 -

310 -

318

VS RECORD

# 309 305

309 -

305 -

316

VS RECORD

321

312

318

316
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# ENTRANT
] AVELINO ANDRADE
306 CEM
Portugal
[ .= | BORIS KLOHNA
315 %)
Slovakia
RODRIGUE BRENEK
» I
France
Pool G
# ENTRANT
: DAMIAN ISKRZYCKI
308
Poland
SAMIR VAN DER BEKEN
307 -
France
319

KAFKAZ HUSEYNOV
Azerbaijan

WINS

WINS

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
4 10 4 4 4
1 6 5 1 2
-5 5 3 0 2
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
19 19 8 10 4
-1 9 4 9 3
-18 0 0 0 0

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Male

Playoffs
BIB SIDE
301 ADAM PESKA
307 SAMIR VAN DER BEKEN
304 SCOTT MCCOWAN
317 JUHO LEHTONEN
302 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS
308 DAMIAN ISKRZYCKI
320 JOSE GONCALVES
310 MIRCO GARAVAGLIA

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

307 SAMIR VAN DER BEKEN

304 SCOTT MCCOWAN

308 DAMIAN ISKRZYCKI

303 ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

301 ADAM PESKA

302 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS
Final

BIB SIDE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

NPC

FRA

GBR

POL

RUS

NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
CZE - - -
FRA 7 -4 315 BORIS KLOHNA
GBR 5%-1 31 WILLIAM ARNOTT
FIN 2-6* 309 WAFID BOUCHERIT
GRE - - -
POL 10-0 305 CHRISTOFFER HAGDAHL
POR 3 -4* 303 ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV
ITA 1% -1 306 AVELINO ANDRADE
RESULT BIB SIDE
2 - 3% 301 ADAM PESKA
1-5% 309 WAFID BOUCHERIT
2 - 4% 302 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS
4* -2 310 MIRCO GARAVAGLIA
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
CZE 2 -3 309 WAFID BOUCHERIT
GRE 8% -2 303 ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV
RESULT BIB SIDE

VS RECORD
# 306 315

306 -

315 -

313

VS RECORD

# 308 307

308 -

307 -

319

NPC

SVK

GBR

ESP

SWE

RUS

POR

NPC

CZE

ESP

GRE

ITA

NPC

ESP

RUS

NPC

313

319
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BIB SIDE NPC
309 WAFID BOUCHERIT ESP
Third Place
BIB SIDE
303 ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV

FINAL STANDINGS

BIB

POS NO. COUNTRY

1 302 GRE

2 309 ESP

3 303 RUS

4 301 CZE

5 307 FRA

6 310 ITA

7 308 POL

8 304 GBR

9 320 POR

10 315 SVK

37 FIN

12 374 GBR

13 306 POR

14 305 SWE

15 318 ESP

16 33 FRA

17 322 BEL

18 312 NOR

19 321 GER

20 316 FIN

21 319 AZE

22 314 SVK
BC4 Female
MATCHES

NAME

GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS
WAFID BOUCHERIT
ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV
ADAM PESKA
SAMIR VAN DER BEKEN
MIRCO GARAVAGLIA

DAMIAN ISKRZYCKI

SCOTT MCCOWAN

JOSE GONCALVES

BORIS KLOHNA

JUHO LEHTONEN

WILLIAM ARNOTT

AVELINO ANDRADE

CHRISTOFFER HAGDAHL

ALEJANDRO MORILLAS PARRA

RODRIGUE BRENEK

ARNO VAN PRAET

PER-KRISTIAN THORSRUD
THOMAS KNOTH
JARI RUMMUKAINEN
KAFKAZ HUSEYNOV

ADAM BURIANEK

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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RESULT BIB
2 - 3% 302
NPC RESULT
RUS 3*-3
MATCHES
PLAYED
RR KO
2 3
2 4
2 4
3 3
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
3 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 _
2 _
3 _
2 _
2 -
2 -
2 .
3 .

SIDE

GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS

BIB SIDE
301 ADAM PESKA
MATCHES TOTAL POINTS
WON
RR KO DIFF. SCORED
2 3 17 28
2 3 21 32
2 3 10 29
3 1 11 23
1 1 1 18
1 1 8 20
] 27 31
1 6 17
- 3 15
- ) 10
- -10 8
- 1 11
- -6 11
- -6 8
- -6 4
- -5 5
1 . 11
- - 7 5
- - -13 3
- - -17 1
— — _'| 8 —
- - -13 5

ENDS

WON

12
16
14
15

MATCH

NPC

CZE

MAX DIFF

13

10
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Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
411 N MICHAEL
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
408 S ALLER MAYO
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
401 M BALCOVA
WINNER
SCORE
6
]
6
2
15
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 10:50
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Slovakia

GER 401 M BALCOVA

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 10:50
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Germany

ESP 405 A RAGUWARAN

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Spain

SVK 408 S ALLER MAYO

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Germany

Pool A
Court 4
NPC
SVK
SCORE
]
]
4
]
7
Pool A
Court 5
NPC
GER
SCORE
]
2
2
2
7
Pool A
Court 5
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
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WINNER

BIB NAME
405 A RAGUWARAN
SCORE
]
]
2
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
401 M BALCOVA
WINNER
SCORE
4
]
5
]
11
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
408 S ALLER MAYO
SCORE
4
0
0
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
402 C OLIVEIRA
WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC BIB NAME
GER 411 N MICHAEL
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Germany

SVK 405 A RAGUWARAN

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Germany
ESP 411 N MICHAEL
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
POR 410 A ARAMBASIC

NPC
GER
SCORE
0
0
0
3
3
Pool A
Court 5
NPC
GER
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
GER
SCORE
0
]
4
6
11
Pool B
Court 8
NPC
CRO
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SCORE
3
2
2
4
11
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
407 D ADONINA
SCORE
2
0
0
]
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
407 D ADONINA
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
410 A ARAMBASIC
SCORE
0
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool B
BC4 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hungary
RUS 404 A SZABO HUN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 3
E-4 l
Total 5
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 10:50 Pool B
BC4 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Portugal
RUS 402 C OLIVEIRA POR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 5
E-3 1
E-4 2
Total 8
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 10:50 Pool B
BC4 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hungary
CRO 404 A SZABO HUN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 3
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SCORE
]
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
402 C OLIVEIRA
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
410 A ARAMBASIC
SCORE
]
0
]
]
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
409 N BARTOL
SCORE
0
0
0
0

Event Report | Boccia Management System

ENDS SCORE
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 5
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Pool B
BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hungary
POR 404 A SZABO HUN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 2
E-4 2
Total 5
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Pool B
BC4 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Russia
CRO 407 D ADONINA RUS
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
BC4 Court 7
NPC NAME NPC
Greece
SLO C MORFI METZOU GRE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 1
E-3 3
E-4 3

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

75/122



22/12/2021, 13:32

SCORE
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
406 N KONENKO
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
]
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
403 C MORFI METZOU
WINNER
SCORE
]
3
2
]
7
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
406 N KONENKO
SCORE
0
2
]
0
3
Semi Final

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

Event Report | Boccia Management System

ENDS

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 10:50

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Slovenia
UKR 409 N BARTOL
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Ukraine
GRE 406 N KONENKC
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 11:40

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
UKR 402 C OLIVEIRA
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 08:30

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

SLO

NPC

UKR

NPC

POR

Pool C
Court 3

Pool C
Court 1

Knockout
Court 7

Knockout
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Individual BC4 Court 7
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia Portugal
401 M BALCOVA SVK 402 C OLIVEIRA POR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 ]
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 ]
I E-4 0
3 Total 2
Semi Final Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Knockout
Individual BC4 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Germany Hungary
405 A RAGUWARAN GER 404 A SZABO HUN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 ]
0 E-4 i
1 Total 4
Third Place Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 13:40 Third Place
Individual BC4 Court 8
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Germany Portugal
405 A RAGUWARAN GER 402 C OLIVEIRA POR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 ]
I E-4 0
1 Total 9
Final Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 15:00 Knockout
Individual BC4 Court 8
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hungary Slovakia
404 A SZABO HUN 401 M BALCOVA SVK

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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BIB

NAME

WINNER

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

#

401 4___ MICHAELA BALCOVA
‘ Slovakia
ANITA RAGUWARAN
s D
Germany
E NICOLE MICHAEL
411 -
Germany
E SARA ALLER MAYO
408
Spain
Pool B
# ENTRANT
ALEXANDRA SZABO
ol —— b
Hungary
L CARLA OLIVEIRA
402 &
Portugal
ANAMARIJA ARAMBASIC
O —
Croatia
DARIA ADONINA
407
Russia
Pool C
# ENTRANT
CHRYSI MORFI METZOU
403 e
Greece
NATALIIA KONENKO
406
Ukraine
NATASA BARTOL
O
Slovenia

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

ENTRANT

NPC

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

33

POINTS
DIFF

10

14

-14

POINTS
DIFF

16

-10

BIB

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS ENDS

FOR WON
33 12
1 7
14 4
4 1

POINTS ENDS

FOR WON
15 8
20 8
4 4
6 3
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
16 8
5 3
4 1

NAME

PDIFF
MATCH

15

PDIFF
MATCH

1

PDIFF
MATCH

Event Report | Boccia Management System

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

NPC

SCORE

401

405

411

408

404

402

410

407

VS RECORD

401 405 411

VS RECORD

404 402 410

VS RECORD

# 403 406

403 -

406 -

409

408

407

409
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ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Female

Playoffs
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
401 MICHAELA BALCOVA SVK - - - -
406 NATALIIA KONENKO UKR 3- 4+ 402 CARLA OLIVEIRA POR
404 ALEXANDRA SZABO HUN - - - -
403 CHRYSI MORFI METZOU GRE 0-6 405 ANITA RAGUWARAN GER
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
401 MICHAELA BALCOVA SVK 3¢ -2 402 CARLA OLIVEIRA POR
405 ANITA RAGUWARAN GER 1 - 4% 404 ALEXANDRA SZABO HUN
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
404 ALEXANDRA SZABO HUN 6% -4 401 MICHAELA BALCOVA SVK
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
405 ANITA RAGUWARAN GER 1-9* 402 CARLA OLIVEIRA POR
FINALSTANDINGS
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON  TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF

POS BIBNO. COUNTRY NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
1 404 HUN ALEXANDRA SZABO 3 2 3 2 15 25 14 4 3
2 401 SVK MICHAELA BALCOVA 3 2 3 ] 32 40 15 15 6
3 402 POR CARLA OLIVEIRA 3 3 2 2 22 35 15 11 6
4 405 GER ANITA RAGUWARAN 3 3 2 1 -8 19 10 7 2
5 406 UKR NATALIIA KONENKO 2 l ] - -7 8 5 l 2
6 403 GRE CHRYSI MORFI METZOU 2 | 2 - 10 16 8 9 3
7 411 GER NICOLE MICHAEL 3 - l - -1 14 4 7 6
8 409 SLO NATASA BARTOL 2 - - - -10 4 ] 0 4
9 410 CRO ANAMARIJA ARAMBASIC 3 - 1 - -14 4 4 ] ]
10 407 RUS DARIA ADONINA 3 - - - -10 6 3 0 2
1 408 ESP SARA ALLER MAYO 3 - - - -29 4 ] 0 4

BC4 Male

MATCHES

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report 79/122
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Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
419 D JUREN
SCORE
]
]
0
]
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
411 M BARTOL
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
401 B NICOLAI
SCORE
5
0
5
0
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia

Event Report | Boccia Management System

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 12:55

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Germany
CRO 401 B NICOLAI
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 12:55
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
SLO 414 R PRAT
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
GER 414 R PRAT
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Croatia

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

Pool A
Court 1
NPC
GER
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
ESP
SCORE
]
]
0
2
4
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
2
0
]
3
Pool A
Court 3
NPC
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
411 M BARTOL SLO 419 D JUREN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
2 E-1
0 E-2
2 E-3
] E-4
5 Total
Round Robin Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 09:30
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Germany Slovenia
401 B NICOLAI GER 411 M BARTOL
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
5 E-1
0 E-2
2 E-3
4 E-4
1 Total
Round Robin Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 08:30
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Croatia Spain
419 D JUREN CRO 414 R PRAT
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
] E-1
] E-2
4 E-3
0 E-4
6 Total
Round Robin Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 12:55
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain Czech Republic
402 S MCGUIRE GBR 420 O KAAS
WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC
CRO
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Pool A
Court 5
NPC
SLO
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
CZE
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SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
3 E-2
4 E-3
2 E-4
9 Total
Round Robin
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB
Portugal
410 M CRUZ POR 415
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
4 E-1
1 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
5 Total
Round Robin
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
402 S MCGUIRE GBR
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
1 E-2
] E-3
I E-4
3 Total
Round Robin
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
420 0 KAAS CZE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
] E-2

Event Report | Boccia Management System

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 12:55

NAME

Ukraine

A OKULOV

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BIB

415

NAME

Ukraine

A OKULOV

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 08:30

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

BIB

410

NAME

Portugal

M CRUZ

SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
UKR
SCORE
0
0
]
]
2
Pool B
Court 1
NPC
UKR
SCORE
]
0
0
0
]
Pool B
Court 2
NPC
POR
SCORE
2
0
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SCORE
2
0
]
]
]
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
402 S MCGUIRE
SCORE
4
3
0
3
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
420 O KAAS
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
403 A KOLINKO
SCORE
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ENDS
E-3
E-4
TB-1
TB-2
TB-3

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
GBR 410 M CRUZ
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Ukraine
CZE 415 A OKULOV
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 12:55
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
UKR 416 K ISLAMOV
WINNER
ENDS

E-1

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

SCORE
0
]
]
]
0
5
Pool B
Court 8
NPC
POR
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Pool B
Court 7
NPC
UKR
WINNER
SCORE
3
]
2
4
10
Pool C
Court 5
NPC
AZE
SCORE
0
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SCORE
3
]
0
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
416 K ISLAMOV
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
403 A KOLINKO
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
3
]
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
404 D KOMAR
WINNER
SCORE
]
]
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 08:30

WINNER

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
AZE 408 V AGACHE
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 09:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
UKR 408 V AGACHE
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 12:55

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
CRO 413 B MIRZAYEV
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

SCORE
0
0
]
]
Pool C
Court 8
NPC
ESP
SCORE
2
]
0
]
4
Pool C
Court 1
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
3
0
0
3
Pool D
Court 6
NPC
AZE
SCORE
0
0
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SCORE
6
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
413 B MIRZAYEV
SCORE
]
]
]
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
404 D KOMAR
SCORE
4
0
0
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
417 M STREHARSKY
SCORE
3
]
0
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ENDS
E-4
Total
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC4
NPC BIB NAME

Czech Republic

AZE 409 R PROCHAZKA

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 09:30
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic

CRO 409 R PROCHAZKA

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 12:55

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hungary
SVK 405 L HEGEDUS
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

SCORE

Pool D
Court 5

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Pool D
Court 2

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Pool E
Court 7

NPC

HUN

SCORE
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Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
417 M STREHARSKY
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
4
1
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hungary
405 L HEGEDUS
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
406 S SAFIN
WINNER
SCORE
4
1
5
2
12
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Israel

SVK 412 G HAIMOV

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 09:30
BC4
NPC BIB NAME

Israel

HUN 412 G HAIMOV

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Start Time 12:55
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

France

RUS 418 D DECARME

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, November 26, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Greece

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

ISR

NPC

ISR

NPC

FRA

NPC

Pool E
Court 7

Pool E
Court 3

Pool F
Court 8

Pool F
Court 6
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
418 D DECARME FRA 407 N VASILI GRE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4 Total 2
Round Robin Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 09:30 Pool F
Individual BC4 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Russia Greece
406 S SAFIN RUS 407 N VASILI GRE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
11 Total 0
Play Off Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 13:00 Knockout
Individual BC4 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
France Spain
418 D DECARME FRA 408 V AGACHE ESP
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
0 E-2 !
0 E-3 ]
0 E-4 ]
1 Total 3
Play Off Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 13:00 Knockout
Individual BC4 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia Ukraine
417 M STREHARSKY SVK 415 A OKULOV UKR
WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report 87/122
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SCORE
0
2
0
]
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
404 D KOMAR
WINNER
SCORE
4
2
3
3
12
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Russia
406 S SAFIN
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
2
0
6
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
419 D JUREN
SCORE
]
0

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 13:00

NPC

CRO

BC4

BIB NAME

Israel

412 G HAIMOV

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 13:00

NPC

RUS

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 16:30

NPC

CRO

BC4

BIB NAME

Germany

401 B NICOLAI

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BC4
BIB NAME
Spain
408 V AGACHE
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Knockout
Court 3

NPC

ISR

SCORE

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

GER

SCORE

Knockout
Court 5

NPC

ESP

SCORE

88/122



22/12/2021, 13:32

SCORE
0
0
]
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
409 R PROCHAZKA

SCORE
2
]
|
0
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Croatia
404 D KOMAR
SCORE
4
0
0
0
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
403 A KOLINKO
SCORE
2
0
0
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 16:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Ukraine
CZE 415

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 16:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Great Britain

CRO 402 S MCGUIRE

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Start Time 16:30
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Russia
UKR 406 S SAFIN

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

A OKULOV

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

UKR

NPC

GBR

NPC

RUS

Knockout
Court 6

Knockout
Court 7

Knockout
Court 8
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SCORE
3
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
409 R PROCHAZKA
SCORE
0
2
4
0
6
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
403 A KOLINKO
SCORE
]
0
]
0
2
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
403 A KOLINKO
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Final

WINNER
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ENDS SCORE
Total 2
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Knockout
BC4 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
CZE 408 V AGACHE ESP
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Knockout
BC4 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
UKR 402 S MCGUIRE GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 4
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 13:40 Third Place
BC4 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
UKR 408 V AGACHE ESP
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 5
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Start Time 15:00 Knockout

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
409 R PROCHAZKA

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
# ENTRANT
DAMIR JUREN
vo [ DAILIREH
Croatia
BORIS NICOLAI
o
Germany
E RAMON PRAT
414
Spain
MATJAZ BARTOL
o
Slovenia
Pool B
# ENTRANT
STEPHEN MCGUIRE
402
 Great Britain
ANDRII OKULOV
415
Ukraine
] MANUEL CRUZ
410 ® I
Portugal
ONDREJ KAAS
420
Czech Republic
Pool C
# ENTRANT

: ARTEM KOLINKO
403
Ukraine

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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Court 3

BC4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
CZE 402 S MCGUIRE GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 |
E-3 0
E-4 I
Total 4
WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 419 401 414
2 2 11 7 4 4 419 -
2 15 23 6 9 5 401 -
1 -8 9 6 3 2 414 -
1 -9 8 5 3 2 411
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 402 415 410
3 18 22 9 8 4 402 -
1 7 12 6 10 4 415 -
1 3 8 4 3 4 410 -
1 -10 3 2 0 2 420
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 403 408
2 9 13 6 5 4 403 -

411

420

416
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# ENTRANT

VASILE AGACHE

Spain

KHAYAL ISLAMOV
Azerbaijan

Pool D

# ENTRANT

409 i RADEK PROCHAZKA
Czech Republic
404 m DAVOR KOMAR
Croatia
413 BAHRUZ MIRZAYEV
Azerbaijan
Pool E
# ENTRANT
417 4___ MARTIN STREHARSKY
Slovakia
412 E GERSHON HAIMOV
Israel
405 = LASZLO HEGEDUS
Hungary
Pool F
# ENTRANT

SERGEY SAFIN
o

Russia

DORIAN DECARME
418

France

NIKO VASILI
407 L —

Greece

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

23

-10

-13

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS
FOR

POINTS
FOR

12

12

POINTS
FOR

12

10

POINTS
FOR

23

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
2 3
0 2
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
3 6
5 6
0 3
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
5 4
6 4
0 3
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
12 5
2 2
0 2

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Male

Playoffs
BIB SIDE
419 DAMIR JUREN
418 DORIAN DECARME
409 RADEK PROCHAZKA
417 MARTIN STREHARSKY

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

CRO

FRA

CZE

SVK

RESULT

BIB

408

415

SIDE

VASILE AGACHE

ANDRII OKULOV

408

416

409

404

413

417

412

405

406

418

407

VS RECORD

VS RECORD

409 404

VS RECORD

417 412

VS RECORD

406 418

NPC

ESP

UKR

413

405

407
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BIB

402

404

403

406

SIDE

STEPHEN MCGUIRE

DAVOR KOMAR

ARTEM KOLINKO

SERGEY SAFIN

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

419 DAMIR JUREN

409 RADEK PROCHAZKA

404 DAVOR KOMAR

403 ARTEM KOLINKO
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

409 RADEK PROCHAZKA

403 ARTEM KOLINKO
Final

BIB SIDE

409 RADEK PROCHAZKA
Third Place

BIB SIDE

403 ARTEM KOLINKO

FINALSTANDINGS

POS

BIB NO.

402

409

408

403

404

406

419

415

401

417

418

412

410

416

COUNTRY

GBR

CZE

ESP

UKR

CRO

RUS

CRO

UKR

GER

SVK

FRA

ISR

POR

AZE

NPC

GBR

CRO

UKR

RUS

NPC

CRO

CZE

CRO

UKR

NPC

CZE

UKR

NPC

CZE

NPC

UKR

NAME

STEPHEN MCGUIRE

RADEK PROCHAZKA

VASILE AGACHE

ARTEM KOLINKO

DAVOR KOMAR

SERGEY SAFIN

DAMIR JUREN

ANDRII OKULOV

BORIS NICOLAI

MARTIN STREHARSKY

DORIAN DECARME

GERSHON HAIMOV

MANUEL CRUZ

KHAYAL ISLAMOV

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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RESULT

RESULT

1-4

RESULT

3-4*

RESULT

2-5%

MATCHES PLAYED

RR KO
3 3
2 3
2 4
2 3
2 2
2 2
3 ]
2 2
3 ]
2 ]
2 ]
2 1
? _
2 _

BIB

412

401

BIB

408

415

402

406

BIB

408

402

BIB

402

BIB

408

SIDE

GERSHON HAIMOV

BORIS NICOLAI

SIDE

VASILE AGACHE

ANDRII OKULOV

STEPHEN MCGUIRE

SERGEY SAFIN

SIDE

VASILE AGACHE

STEPHEN MCGUIRE

SIDE

STEPHEN MCGUIRE

SIDE

VASILE AGACHE

MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS

RR

KO DIFF. SCORED WON

3 22 35 17
2 11 25 10
3 1 21 15
! 5 20 11
1 14 28 9
1 23 31 12
- -1 12 8
1 6 18 9
- 14 28 8
- 5 15 8
- 12 5 4
- 11 10 4
- 3 8 4
- -6 3 2

NPC

ISR

GER

NPC

ESP

UKR

GBR

RUS

NPC

ESP

GBR

NPC

GBR
NPC
ESP
MAX DIFF

MATCH END

8 4
4 6
3 3
5 4
12 6
12 5
4 4
10 4
9 5
5 4
2 2
6 4
3 4
0 2
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POS BIB NO.
15 413
16 405
17 414
18 407
19 411
20 420

COUNTRY

AZE

HUN

ESP

GRE

SLO

CZE

NAME

BAHRUZ MIRZAYEV
LASZLO HEGEDUS
RAMON PRAT
NIKO VASILI
MATJAZ BARTOL

ONDREJ KAAS

BCl/2 Team Mixed Gender

MATCHES
Round Robin
Teams

BIB

103
204
201

Round Robin
Teams

BIB

106
207
209

NAME

Russia
M Gutnik

D Tsyplina
D Kozmin

SCORE

NAME

Greece
P SOULANIS

D TSAKIRI
A PAPADAKIS

SCORE

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 09:45

Event Report | Boccia Management System

MATCHES PLAYED

RR KO

BC1/BC2

NPC BIB

RUS
RUS
RUS

WINNER

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 13:10

WINNER

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

106
207
209

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

BCI1/BC2

NPC BIB

GRE 108
GRE 101
GRE 204

ENDS

E-1

MATCHES WON

KO DIFF.

NAME

Greece

P SOULANIS
D TSAKIRI
A PAPADAKIS

NAME
Spain
S RODRIGUEZ

A Arrieta
R MARTI

TOTAL POINTS

ENDS
SCORED WON
6 4
5 2
9 6
2 1
8 5
3 2
SCORE
0
0
2
0
0
0
2
SCORE
0

MAX DIFF
MATCH END
0 3
0 3
3 2
0 2
3 2
0 2

Pool A
Court 5
NPC
GRE
GRE
GRE
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
ESP
ESP
ESP
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SCORE
0
]
0
2
4
10
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Spain
108 S RODRIGUEZ
101 A Arrieta
204 R MARTI
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
]
3
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Israel
106 O Kelner
110 S Yaremenko
216 D GAL-WEICH
SCORE
0
0
0
]
2
0
3
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 16:05

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Russia
ESP 103 M Gutnik
ESP 204 D Tsyplina
ESP 201 D Kozmin
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 09:45

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
ISR 105 A Ramos
ISR 202 C Gongalves
ISR 202 A Valente
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 13:10

BC1/BC2

NPC BIB NAME

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

RUS
RUS
RUS

NPC

POR
POR
POR

NPC

Pool A
Court 8

Pool B
Court 6

Pool B
Court 2
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BIB

106
110
216

Round Robin
Teams

BIB

105
202
202

Round Robin
Teams

BIB

101
201
212

NAME

Israel
O Kelner

S Yaremenko
D GAL-WEICH

SCORE

NAME

Portugal

A Ramos
C Goncgalves
A Valente

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Great Britain
D Smith

C Taggart
W Hipwell

WINNER

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

ISR
ISR
ISR
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BIB NAME
France

108 A AUBERT

211 F MEGUENNI

114 | Mitory

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 16:05

NPC

POR
POR
POR

BC1/BC2
BIB NAME
France
108 A AUBERT
211 F MEGUENNI
114 | Mitory
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 09:45

NPC

GBR
GBR
GBR

BC1/BC2
BIB NAME
Czech Republic

102 K CURINOVA
213 J Zabka

220 F PETRAK
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

FRA
FRA
FRA

NPC

FRA
FRA
FRA

NPC

CZE
CZE
CZE

Pool B
Court 7

Pool C
Court 7
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Round Robin
Teams

BIB

SCORE

NAME

Netherlands

102 D Perez
211 C van Engelen
221 M Dekker
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
0
0
l
]
5
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Great Britain
101 D Smith
201 C Taggart
212 W Hipwell
WINNER
SCORE
]
3
0
0
3
0
7
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 13:10

NPC

NED
NED
NED

BC1/BC2
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
102 K CURINOVA
213 J Zabka
220 F PETRAK
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 16:05

NPC

GBR
GBR
GBR

BC1/BC2
BIB NAME
Netherlands
102 D Perez
211 C van Engelen
221 M Dekker
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 09:45

NPC

BCI1/BC2

BIB NAME

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Pool C
Court 3
NPC
CZE
CZE
CZE
Pool C
Court 6
NPC
NED
NED
NED
Pool D
Court 8
NPC
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BIB

107
208
214

Round Robin

Teams

BIB

104
109
210

Round Robin

Teams

BIB

104
109
210

NAME

Croatia
D BASIC

M TURKOVIC
L WAGNER

SCORE

NAME

Ukraine
Y Pielykh

V Kukhta
A Moroz

SCORE

NAME

Ukraine
Y Pielykh

V Kukhta
A Moroz

SCORE

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

CRO
CRO
CRO
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BIB

104
206
206

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

NAME

Slovakia

T Kral
K Kudlacova
R Mezik

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 13:10

NPC

UKR
UKR
UKR

BC1/BC2

BIB

107
208
214

ENDS

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

NAME

Croatia

D BASIC
M TURKOVIC
L WAGNER

WINNER

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 16:05

NPC

UKR
UKR
UKR

BCl1/BC2

BIB

104
206
206

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

NAME

Slovakia

T Kral
K Kudlacova
R Mezik

WINNER

NPC
SVK
SVK
SVK
SCORE
0
0
3
0
I
6
10
NPC
CRO
CRO
CRO
SCORE
0
I
0
0
I
5
7
NPC
SVK
SVK
SVK
SCORE
I
0
0

Pool D
Court 4

Pool D
Court 5
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SCORE
]
0
]
0
4
Quarter Final
Teams
BIB NAME
France
108 A AUBERT
211 F MEGUENNI
114 | Mitory
SCORE
]
0
0
0
0
0
]
Quarter Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Slovakia
104 T Kral
206 K Kudlacova
206 R Mezik
SCORE
0
]
0
0
0
0
]
Quarter Final
Teams
BIB NAME

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS
E-4
E-5
E-6
TB-1

Total

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Russia
FRA 103 M Gutnik
FRA 204 D Tsyplina
FRA 201 D Kozmin
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Netherlands
SVK 102 D Perez
SVK 211 C van Engelen
SVK 221 M Dekker
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC1/BC2

NPC BIB NAME

WINNER

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

RUS
RUS
RUS

NPC

NED
NED
NED
NED

NPC

Knockout
Court 2

Knockout
Court 6

Knockout
Court 7
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BIB NAME

Greece

106 P SOULANIS
207 D TSAKIRI
209 A PAPADAKIS

SCORE

Quarter Final

Teams
BIB NAME
Great Britain
101 D Smith
201 C Taggart
212 W Hipwell
SCORE
2
0
3
2
3
|
1
Semi Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Netherlands
102 D Perez
211 C van Engelen
221 M Dekker

SCORE

Event Report | Boccia Management System

NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
GRE 105 A Ramos
GRE 202 C Goncalves
GRE 202 A Valente
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 5
E-2 1
E-3 2
E-4 2
E-5 1
E-6 0
Total 11
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Croatia
GBR 107 D BASIC
GBR 208 M TURKOVIC
GBR 214 L WAGNER
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
E-5 0
E-6 0
Total I
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 11:25
BCI1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Russia
NED 103 M Gutnik
NED 204 D Tsyplina
NED 201 D Kozmin
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

POR
POR
POR

NPC

CRO
CRO
CRO

NPC

RUS
RUS
RUS

Knockout
Court 8

Knockout
Court 3
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SCORE
2
2
0
]
8
Semi Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Great Britain
101 D Smith
201 C Taggart
212 W Hipwell
SCORE
0
0
0
3
0
0
3
Third Place
Teams
BIB NAME
Great Britain
101 D Smith
201 C Taggart
212 W Hipwell
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
0
4
Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Portugal

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 11:25

BCI1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
GBR 105 A Ramos
GBR 202 C Gongalves
GBR 202 A Valente
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 15:20
BCI1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Russia
GBR 103 M Gutnik
GBR 204 D Tsyplina
GBR 201 D Kozmin
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 15:20
BCI1/BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Netherlands

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 5
NPC
POR
POR
POR
Third Place
Court 1
NPC
RUS
RUS
RUS
Knockout
Court 7
NPC
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BIB NAME

105 A Ramos
202 C Goncalves
202 A Valente

WINNER

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

509 == Greece
Pool B
# ENTRANT

so2  [EY

Ly
o
=
0
]

507
512 Israel
Pool C
# ENTRANT
503 |[—le=| Great Britain

505 = Netherlands
510 i Czech Republic

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

NPC

POR
POR
POR

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

DIFF

-1

DIFF

20

-17

DIFF

10
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BIB

102
203
211
207
221

ENDS

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

POINTS
FOR

12

12

POINTS
FOR

27

10

POINTS
FOR

16

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

NAME

D Perez

J Bulthuis

C van Engelen
B Meints

M Dekker

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

16

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

NPC

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

SCORE

VS RECORD

# 501 509

501 -

509 -

506

VS RECORD

# 502 507

502 -

507 -

512

VS RECORD

# 503 505

503 -

505 -

510

506

512

510

102/122
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Pool D
# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
FOR WON MATCH END
# 504 511 508
504 %] Slovakia 2 14 5 7 6 504 -
511 m Croatia 1 10 6 4 5 511 -
508 : Ukraine 0 7 7 0 1 508 -
ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Teams - BC1/2 Team Mixed Gender
Quarter Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
507 France FRA 1-14* 501 Russia RUS
504 Slovakia SVK 1-7* 505 Netherlands NED
509 Greece GRE 1-11% 502 Portugal POR
503 Great Britain GBR 1% -1 511 Croatia CRO
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
505 Netherlands NED 8*-3 501 Russia RUS
503 Great Britain GBR 3-6% 502 Portugal POR
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
502 Portugal POR 505 Netherlands NED
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
503 Great Britain GBR 4 - 5% 501 Russia RUS
FINAL STANDINGS
1 502 POR POR 2 3 2 3 35 52 21 16 6
2 505 NED NED 2 3 1 2 9 30 19 6 3
3 501 RUS RUS 2 3 2 2 16 34 19 13 5
4 503 GBR GBR 2 3 2 1 16 34 16 10 3
5 504 SVK SVK 2 1 2 1 15 6 7 6
6 509 GRE GRE 2 ] 1 -6 13 6 8 4
7 51 CRO CRO 2 1 1 -13 n 7 4 5
8 507 FRA FRA 2 ] 1 -16 n 6 1 3
9 508 UKR UKR 2 -4 7 7 0
10 510 CZE CZE 2 -10 4 3 0 2
n 506 ESP ESP 2 -n 5 5 0 ]
12 512 ISR ISR 2 -17 8 5 0 3

BC3 Pairs Mixed Gender

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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MATCHES

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

304

NAME

Greece

A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA

302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI
SCORE
]
0
0
1
2
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
305 M CERMAKOVA / ZUZANA CERMAKOVA
301 A PESKA / IVANA PESKOVA
WINNER
SCORE
1
5
1
1
8
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Greece
304 A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA
302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI
WINNER
SCORE
3
1
3
1
8
Round Robin

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 09:45

BC3

NPC BIB

GRE 305
GRE 301

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Czech Republic

M CERMAKOVA / ZUZANA CERMAKOVA
A PESKA / IVANA PESKOVA

WINNER

SCORE

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 13:10

BC3

NPC BIB

CZE 312
CZE 315

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Slovakia

L Skvarnova / JULIANA MARUSAKOVA
B Klohna / MICHAL KALL

SCORE

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 16:05

BC3

NPC BIB

GRE 312
GRE 315

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Slovakia

L Skvarnova / JULIANA MARUSAKOVA
B Klohna / MICHAL KALL

SCORE

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 09:45

Pool A
Court 1

NPC

CZE
CZE

Pool A
Court 5

NPC

SVK
SVK

Pool A
Court 4

NPC

SVK
SVK

Pool B
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Pairs
BIB NAME
Germany
307 N Poser / BASTIAN KARL
313 C Fink / CHRISTINA LINDT
321 T Knoth / IRENE DILLY
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Germany
307 N Poser / BASTIAN KARL
313 C Fink / CHRISTINA LINDT
321 T Knoth / IRENE DILLY
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Poland
302 E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ
308 D ISKRZYCKI / DARIUSZ BOROWSKI
SCORE
0
0
3
0
3
Round Robin
Pairs

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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BC3 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
EEE 303 S HECKEL / FLORENT BRACHET FRA
CER 307 S VAN DER BEKEN / LAETITIA SIX FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 0
E-3 4
E-4 3
Total 8
Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 13:10 Pool B
BC3 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Poland
GER
CER 302 E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ POL
CER 308 D ISKRZYCKI / DARIUSZ BOROWSKI POL
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 4
E-3 5
E-4 4
Total 16
Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 16:05 Pool B
BC3 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
POL 303 S HECKEL / FLORENT BRACHET FRA
POL 307 S VAN DER BEKEN / LAETITIA SIX FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 ]
E-3 0
E-4 l
Total 5
Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 09:45 Pool C
BC3 Court 3
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BIB NAME
Norway
308 E WILHELMSEN / SOFIE LANGE J@NLAND
312 P Thorsrud / IVAN MIKKELSEN
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
1
0
3
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Norway
308 E WILHELMSEN / SOFIE LANGE J@NLAND
312 P Thorsrud / IVAN MIKKELSEN
SCORE
0
0
|
]
2
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Great Britain
310 B Moulam / Connor Wellfare
304 S McCowan / GARY MCCOWAN
WINNER
SCORE
]
2
2
0
5
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Portugal

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC

NOR
NOR

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 13:10

BC3

NPC BIB

NOR 301
NOR 305

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 16:05

BC3
NPC BIB
GBR 301
GBR 305
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 09:45

BC3

NPC BIB

BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
310 B Moulam / Connor Wellfare GBR
304 S McCowan / GARY MCCOWAN GBR
SCORE
0
1
0
1
2
Pool C
Court 7
NAME NPC
Sweden
M Bjurstrom / ANN-CHRISTINE BJURSTROM SWE
C Hagdahl / DAN HAGDAHL SWE
WINNER
SCORE
|
2
0
0
3
Pool C
Court 2
NAME NPC
Sweden
M Bjurstrom / ANN-CHRISTINE BJURSTROM SWE
C Hagdahl / DAN HAGDAHL SWE
SCORE
0
0
0
|
]
Pool D
Court 4
NAME NPC
Spain
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BIB NAME
306 A Costa / CELINA LOURENCO
306 A Andrade / JORGE CARDOSO

SCORE
0
0
3
0
3

Round Robin

Pairs
BIB NAME

Russia
317 I Plakuta / VIACHESLAV PESTOV
303 A Legostaev / SERGEY LEGOSTAEV
SCORE
0
0
]
0
]

Round Robin

Pairs
BIB NAME

Portugal
306 A Costa / CELINA LOURENCO
306 A Andrade / JORGE CARDOSO
SCORE
0
]
0
0

Quarter Final
Pairs

BIB NAME

Poland

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC BIB

309
309
318

POR
POR

ENDS

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

V PAMIES / DIEGO CAPILLA
W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO
A MORILLAS PARRA / LAURA SANCHEZ

WINNER

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 13:10

BC3

NPC BIB

309
309
318

RUS
RUS

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 16:05

BC3

NPC BIB

POR 31
POR 303

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

SCORE
3
|
0
|
5
NAME
Spain
V PAMIES / DIEGO CAPILLA
W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO
A MORILLAS PARRA / LAURA SANCHEZ
WINNER
SCORE
3
2
0
|
6
NAME
Russia
| Plakuta / VIACHESLAV PESTOV
A Legostaev / SERGEY LEGOSTAEV
WINNER
SCORE
|
0
3
2
6

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC3

NPC BIB

NAME

Czech Republic

NPC

ESP
ESP
ESP

Pool D
Court 8

NPC

ESP
ESP
ESP

Pool D
Court 1

NPC

RUS
RUS

Knockout

Court 1

NPC
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BIB NAME
302 E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ
308 D ISKRZYCKI / DARIUSZ BOROWSKI

WINNER

SCORE

Quarter Final
Pairs

BIB NAME

Norway

308 E WILHELMSEN / SOFIE LANGE J@NLAND
312 P Thorsrud / IVAN MIKKELSEN

SCORE

Quarter Final

Event Report | Boccia Management System

NPC BIB NAME
POL 305 M CERMAKOVA / ZUZANA CERMAKOVA
POL 301 A PESKA / IVANA PESKOVA
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
NOR 309 V PAMIES / DIEGO CAPILLA
NOR 309 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO
318 A MORILLAS PARRA / LAURA SANCHEZ
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
E-2 0
E-3 5
E-4 |
Total 7

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 08:30

Pairs BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Greece France
304 A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA GRE 303 S HECKEL / FLORENT BRACHET
302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI GRE 307 S VAN DER BEKEN / LAETITIA SIX
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6 Total 0

Quarter Final
Pairs

BIB NAME

Great Britain

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 08:30
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Russia

NPC

CZE
CZE

Knockout
Court 3

NPC

ESP
ESP
ESP

Knockout
Court 4

NPC

FRA
FRA

Knockout
Court 5

NPC
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BIB NAME
310 B Moulam / Connor Wellfare
304 S McCowan / GARY MCCOWAN
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
0
3
6
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Spain
309 V PAMIES / DIEGO CAPILLA
309 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO
318 A MORILLAS PARRA / LAURA SANCHEZ
SCORE
0
|
0
2
3
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Great Britain
310 B Moulam / Connor Wellfare
304 S McCowan / GARY MCCOWAN

SCORE

Third Place
Pairs
BIB NAME

Great Britain

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC BIB NAME
GBR 311 | Plakuta / VIACHESLAV PESTOV
GBR 303 A Legostaev / SERGEY LEGOSTAEV
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 2
E-4 0
Total 4

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 11:25

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Poland
ESP
ESP 302 E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ
ESP 308 D ISKRZYCKI / DARIUSZ BOROWSKI
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
E-2 0
E-3 ]
E-4 0
Total 5

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 11:25
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Creece

GBR 304
GBR 302

A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA
G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI

WINNER

ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 1

Total 4

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 15:20
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Spain

NPC

RUS
RUS

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

POL
POL

Knockout
Court 7

NPC

GRE
GRE

Third Place
Court 5

NPC
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SCORE

SCORE

BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
0 5 Moul c Wellf CBR 309 V PAMIES / DIEGO CAPILLA
oulam / Connor Wellfare CER 309 W BOUCHERIT / MARINA POYATO
304 S McCowan / GARY MCCOWAN 318 A MORILLAS PARRA / LAURA SANCHEZ
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
2 E-1
0 E-2
1 E-3
0 E-4
3 Total
Final Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 15:20
Pairs BC3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Greece Poland
304 A NTENTA / KRISTINA NTENTA GRE 302 E OWCZARZ / KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ
302 G POLYCHRONIDIS / AIKATERINI PATRONI GRE 308 D ISKRZYCKI / DARIUSZ BOROWSKI
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
] E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
2 E-4
] TB-I
4 Total
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
610 i Czech Republic 2 9 11 6 8 5
601 :l= Greece 1 7 10 6 8 3
[E——
608 ;#,\ Slovakia 0 -16 0 0 0 0
Pool B
# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
602 [I France 2 8 13 6 6 4
605 : Poland 1 14 19 5 16 5

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

ESP
ESP
ESP

Knockout
Court 3

NPC

POL
POL

VS RECORD

610 601 608

VS RECORD

602 605 612
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# ENTRANT

Germany

e [

Pool C

# ENTRANT

E—d—— Great Britain

603 RIS

611 :IIII: Norway

607 m

Pool D

# ENTRANT

604 [NITENM Portugal

WINS

WINS

WINS

Event Report | Boccia Management System

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
FOR

POINTS
FOR

POINTS
FOR

11

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - BC3 Pairs Mixed Gender

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

605 Poland

611 Norway

601 Greece

603 Great Britain
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

609 Spain

603 Great Britain
Final

BIB SIDE

601 Greece
Third Place

BIB SIDE

603 Great Britain

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

POL

NOR

GRE

GBR

NPC

ESP

GBR

NPC

GRE

NPC

GBR

RESULT

RESULT

3-5

2 -4

RESULT

3 -3

RESULT

3-5

BIB

610

609

602

606

PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
MATCH END
0 2 612 -
PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 603 611 607
4 2 603 -
1 2 611 -
1 2 607 -
PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 609 606 604
5 3 609 -
5 3 606 -
0 3 604 -
SIDE NPC
Czech Republic CZE
Spain ESP
France FRA
Russia RUS
BIB SIDE NPC
605 Poland POL
601 Greece GRE
SIDE NPC
Poland POL
BIB SIDE NPC
609 Spain ESP
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FINAL STANDINGS

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
POS  BIB NO. COUNTRY  NAME RR KO RR KO DIFF.  SCORED WON MATCH END
1 601 GRE GRE 2 3 l 3 15 23 15 8 3
2 605 POL POL 2 3 ] 2 22 33 13 16 5
3 609 ESP ESP 2 3 2 2 13 26 13 6 4
4 603 GBR GBR 2 3 1 1 1 18 10 4 3
5 606 RUS RUS 2 1 ] - -2 1 6 5 3
6 611 NOR NOR 2 1 1 - -6 6 5 1 2
7 610 CZE CZE 2 1 2 - 3 1 6 8 5
8 602 FRA FRA 2 ] 2 - 2 13 6 6 4
9 607 SWE SWE 2 - 1 - -3 4 3 1 2
10 604 POR POR 2 - - - -7 4 2 0 3
1 608 SVK SVK 2 - - - -16 - - 0 0
12 612 GER GER 2 - - - -22 2 1 0 2
BC4 Pairs Mixed Gender
MATCHES
Round Robin Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Pool A
Pairs BC4 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia Hungary
401 M Balcova SVK 404 A Szabo HUN
417 M Streharsky SVK 405 L Hegedis HUN
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
] E-1 0
0 E-2 ]
] E-3 0
] E-4 0
3 Total 1
Round Robin Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 08:30 Pool A
Pairs BC4 Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Croatia Spain
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BIB NAME
410 A Arambasic
404 D Komar
WINNER
SCORE
2
2
3
3
10
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Slovakia
401 M Balcova
417 M Streharsky
WINNER
SCORE
0
4
|
]
6
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Croatia
410 A Arambasic
404 D Komar
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Croatia

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
RO 408 S ALLER MAYO ESP
RO 408 V AGACHE ESP
414 R PRAT ESP
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 11:25
BC4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
VK 408 S ALLER MAYO ESP
VK 408 V AGACHE ESP
414 R PRAT ESP
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 11:25
BC4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hungary
CRO 404 A Szabo HUN
CRO 405 L Hegediis HUN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 ]
E-2 ]
E-3 ]
E-4 0
Total 3
Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 14:50
BC4
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Slovakia

Pool A
Court 7

Pool A
Court 6

Pool A
Court 5
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BIB NAME
410 A Arambasic
404 D Komar
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Spain
408 S ALLER MAYO
408 V AGACHE
414 R PRAT
SCORE
I
0
0
3
4
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Russia
407 D Adonina
406 S Safin
SCORE
4
1
3
0
8
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Germany

NPC

CRO
CRO

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 14:50

NPC

ESP
ESP
ESP

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 08:30

NPC

RUS
RUS

WINNER

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 08:30

NPC

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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BIB NAME
401 M Balcova
417 M Streharsky
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

BC4
BIB NAME
Hungary
404 A Szabo
405 L Hegediis
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

BC4
BIB NAME
Slovenia
418 N Bartol
419 M BARTOL
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

BC4

BIB NAME

Greece

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC
SVK
SVK
Pool A
Court 3
NPC
HUN
HUN
Pool B
Court 5
NPC
SLO
SLO
Pool B
Court 6
NPC
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BIB

405
401

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

407
406

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

418
419

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

NAME

A Raguwaran
B Nicolai

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Russia

D Adonina
S Safin

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Slovenia

N Bartol
M BARTOL

SCORE

NAME

Russia

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC

GER
GER
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BIB

403
407

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

C MORFI METZOU
N VASILI

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 11:25

NPC

RUS
RUS

BC4

BIB

403
407

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-I

Total

NAME

Greece

C MORFI METZOU
N VASILI

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 11:25

NPC

SLO
SLO

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 14:50

NPC

BC4

BIB

405
401

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BC4

BIB

NAME

Germany

A Raguwaran
B Nicolai

WINNER

NAME

Germany

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC
GRE
GRE
Pool B
Court 1
NPC
GRE
GRE
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
GER
GER
Pool B
Court 7
NPC
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BIB

405
401

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Event Report | Boccia Management System

NAME

A Raguwaran
B Nicolai

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 14:50

BC4

BIB

403
407

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Creece

C MORFI METZOU
N VASILI

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 08:30

BC4

BIB

402
410

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Portugal

C Oliveira
M Cruz

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 11:25

BIB NAME NPC
407 D Adonina RUS
406 S Safin RUS
WINNER
SCORE
4
|
3
|
9
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME NPC
Slovenia
418 N Bartol SLO
419 M BARTOL SLO
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
2
]
5
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME NPC
Ukraine
406 N Konenko UKR
403 A Kolinko UKR
WINNER
SCORE
3
3
0
0
6
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME NPC
Ukraine

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

BC4

BIB

NAME

Great Britain

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC
GER
GER
Pool B
Court 6
NPC
GRE
GRE
Pool C
Court 7
NPC
POR
POR
Pool C
Court 5
NPC
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BIB NAME
406 N Konenko
403 A Kolinko
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
I
0
4
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Great Britain
412 E Edwards
402 S McGuire
SCORE
0
0
0
5
5
Play Off
Pairs
BIB NAME
Portugal
402 C Oliveira
410 M Cruz
WINNER
SCORE
3
I
]
0
5
Play Off
Pairs
BIB NAME
Ukraine

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report
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NPC BIB NAME

UKR
UKR

412
402

E Edwards
S McGuire

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, November 29, 2021 Start Time 14:50

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
GBR 402 C Oliveira
GBR 410 M Cruz
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 10:10
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Germany

POR
POR

405
401

A Raguwaran
B Nicolai

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 10:10
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Hungary

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC
GBR
GBR
Pool C
Court 1
NPC
POR
POR
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
GER
GER
Knockout
Court 7
NPC
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BIB NAME
406 N Konenko
403 A Kolinko
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Slovakia
401 M Balcova
417 M Streharsky
SCORE
2
3
0
0
5
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Russia
407 D Adonina
406 S Safin
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Third Place
Pairs
BIB NAME
Russia

Event Report | Boccia Management System

NPC BIB
UKR 404
UKR 405
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 13:05

BC4
NPC
SVK
SVK
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 13:05

BC4
NPC BIB
RUS 404
RUS 405
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

A Szabo

L Hegediis

NAME

Portugal

C Oliveira
M Cruz

NAME

Hungary

A Szabo
L Hegedis

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 15:20

BC4

NPC

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

BIB

NAME

Portugal

WINNER

WINNER

NPC
HUN
HUN
SCORE
2
3
]
2
8
Knockout
Court 5
NPC
POR
POR
SCORE
0
0
]
2
3
Knockout
Court 7
NPC
HUN
HUN
SCORE
3
]
3
|
8
Third Place
Court 6
NPC
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BIB

407
406

Final
Pairs

BIB

401
417

NAME

D Adonina
S Safin

SCORE

NAME

Slovakia

M Balcova
M Streharsky

SCORE

NPC

RUS
RUS

Event Report | Boccia Management System

BIB

402
410

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

C Oliveira
M Cruz

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Start Time 15:20

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
# ENTRANT
701 pSmml Slovakia

710 = Hungary

706 Croatia

708 Spain
Pool B

# ENTRANT

705 5 Germany

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

NPC
SVK
SVK
WINNER
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
3 9
2 2
1 6
0 -17
WINS POINTS
DIFF
3 16
2 -7

BC4
BIB
404
405
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
13 9
11 6
14 6
6 3
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
19 9
9 5

NAME
Hungary
A Szabo
L Hegediis
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
5 4
3 4
9 3
0 3
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
9 4
1 4

NPC
POR
POR
WINNER
SCORE

0

2

]

]

4

Knockout
Court 8
NPC
HUN
HUN
SCORE

]

]

0

0

2

VS RECORD

# 701 710 706 708

701 -

710 -

706 -

708 -

VS RECORD

# 702 705 711 709

702 -

705 -
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# ENTRANT
711 E Slovenia
P(90| — Greece
# ENTRANT
Ukraine

707

703 @ Portugal

704

== Great Britain

WINS

WINS

Event Report | Boccia Management System

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - BC4 Pairs Mixed Gender

Playoffs
BIB SIDE
701 Slovakia
703 Portugal
702 Russia
707 Ukraine
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE
701 Slovakia
702 Russia
Final
BIB SIDE
701 Slovakia
Third Place
BIB SIDE
702 Russia

FINALSTANDINGS

POS BIB NO. COUNTRY
1 701 SVK
2 710 HUN
3 703 POR
4 702 RUS

NPC

SVK

POR

RUS

UKR

NPC

SVK

RUS

NPC

SVK

NPC

RUS

NAME

SVK

HUN

POR

RUS

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

MATCHES PLAYED

RR

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
-4 1 5 5 711 -
-5 5 5 1 709 -
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 707 703 704
5 10 5 3 3 707 -
-1 10 5 2 4 703 -
-4 7 2 0 5 704 -
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
5¥-3 705 Germany GER
0-8* 710 Hungary HUN
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
5%-3 703 Portugal POR
0-8* 710 Hungary HUN
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
4% -2 710 Hungary HUN
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
2 -4% 703 Portugal POR
MATCHES WON TOTAL POINTS ENDS MAX DIFF
KO RR KO DIFF. SCORED WON MATCH END
2 3 2 13 22 13 5 4
3 2 2 16 29 16 8 4
3 ] 2 ] 22 12 2 4
2 3 - 6 21 10 9 4
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POS BIB NO. COUNTRY

5 705 GER
6 707 UKR
7 706 CRO
8 711 SLO
9 704 GBR
10 709 GRE
11 708 ESP

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

EVENT NAME

BCl Female

BCl Male

BC2 Male

BC3 Female

BC2 Female

BC4 Female

BC4 Male

BC3 Male

BC3 Pairs Mixed Gender

NAME

GER

UKR

CRO

SLO
GBR
GRE

ESP

DATE

26 Nov 2021

26 Nov 2021

26 Nov 2021

26 Nov 2021

26 Nov 2021

26 Nov 2021

26 Nov 2021

26 Nov 2021

29 Nov 2021

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

MATCHES PLAYED

RR

MEDAL

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

KO

Event Report | Boccia Management System

MATCHES WON

RR KO DIFF.  SCORED

2 - -9 12

2 - -3 10

1 - 6 14

1 - -4 1

- - -4 7

- - -5 5

- - -17 6
NAME

OLGA DOLGOVA

KINGA KOZA

AMAGOIA ARRIETA

DAVID SMITH

MIKHAIL GUTNIK

ANDRE RAMOS

DMITRY KOZMIN

RASTISLAV KURILAK

JOSEF ZABKA

EDYTA OWCZARZ

NANCY POSER

ANNA NTENTA

CRISTINA GONCALVES

CLAIRE TAGGART

NAGY VIVIEN

ALEXANDRA SZABO

MICHAELA BALCOVA

CARLA OLIVEIRA

STEPHEN MCGUIRE

RADEK PROCHAZKA

VASILE AGACHE

GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS

WAFID BOUCHERIT

ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV

ANNA NTENTAGRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS

Edyta OWCZARZ
Damian ISKRZYCKI

VERONICA PAMIES
WAFID BOUCHERIT

André RamosCristina GoncalvesAbilio Valente

Daniel Perez

TOTAL POINTS

ENDS

WON

MAX DIFF

MATCH

NPC CODE

RUS

POL

ESP

GBR

RUS

POR

RUS

SVK

CZE

POL

GER

GRE

POR

GBR

HUN

HUN

SVK

POR

GBR

CZE

ESP

GRE

ESP

RUS

GRE

POL

ESP

POR

END
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EVENT NAME

MEDAL STANDINGS

RANK NPC
I RUS
2 GBR
3 POR
4 GRE
5 POL
5 SVK
6 HUN
7 ESP
8 CZE
9 NED
9 GER

DATE

GOLD

https://bms-web-sandbox.azurewebsites.net/admin/event/28/report

MEDAL

Silver

Bronze

SILVER
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NAME

Alexandra Szabo
Laszlo Hegedis

Carla Oliveira
Manuel Cruz

BRONZE TOTAL
2 5
0 3
3 5
1 3
0 3
0 3
1 3
3 4
1 2
0 1
0 1

RANK BY TOTAL

NPC CODE

HUN

POR
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